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Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 30.08Bridget Semenuk
WYW-CT  92 30.20Amelia Sicignano
WEST-CT 103 31.91Alli Pocsik
GRYM-CT 104 32.25Honor McCarthy
WEST-CT  95 32.40Charlotte Proceller
GRYM-CT  86 32.52Kortney Knudsen
WYW-CT 107 32.63NoraNoel Nolan
WYW-CT 108 32.90Chloe Hornby
GRYM-CT 109 32.92Paula Scanlan
WHAT-CT 1010 32.98Elise Hildebrandt
WHAT-CT 1011 33.42Annie Wertheimer
GRYM-CT 1012 33.56Emily Jiang
WYW-CT 1013 33.70Willow Woods
WYW-CT  814 33.96Emma Babashak
WYW-CT  915 33.99Siera Daly
WYW-CT 1016 34.49Marisa Patel
WYW-CT  9*17 34.63Brenna McLaughlin
WDOL-CT 10*17 34.63Jenny Hawkins
WYW-CT  919 34.86Moira Lee
WEST-CT 1020 34.94Daisy Petersen
UN-CT 1021 35.28Christina Chao
WEST-CT  922 35.32Samantha Kim
WYW-CT 1023 35.56Amanda Conte
WEST-CT 1024 36.41Devon Panzirer
WHAT-CT 1025 36.89Libby Phillips
WYW-CT  826 36.98Morgan Dill
WYW-CT  927 36.99Sara Hunt
WYW-CT 1028 37.00Sinclaire Higgins
WYW-CT  929 37.72Taylor Loud
WHAT-CT 1030 38.00Clara Barnes
WHAT-CT 1031 38.62Hannah Brookes
GRYM-CT 1032 38.75Jillian Olesen
WYW-CT  833 38.76Ellen Holmquist
GRYM-CT  834 38.78Paulina Gerner
WYW-CT 1035 39.02Haley McHugh
UN-CT 1036 39.30Simone Nix
WEST-CT  937 39.45Taryn Seigel
WEST-CT  938 39.73Rachel Gelfand
WYW-CT  939 40.10Eleanor Imrie
WEST-CT 1040 40.27Heather Halpin
WYW-CT  8*41 40.36Lily Kealy
WYW-CT  8*41 40.36Caroline Hess
WYW-CT  743 40.95Katie McLaughlin
GRYM-CT  944 41.27Alex Farricker
WEST-CT 1045 42.09Arianna Imperiali
WHAT-CT  846 43.81Charlotte Otis
WEST-CT 1047 44.67Nieve Greene
GRYM-CT  948 44.78Isabella Subramaniam
GRYM-CT  8*49 45.23Elodie Nix
WYW-CT  7*49 45.23Emma Dantas
WHAT-CT  851 45.66Sophia Gianoulis
WEST-CT  952 51.88Genevieve Eddy

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 1:06.02Sophie Jahan
30.40 1:06.02

GRYM-CT  92 1:07.75Bridget Semenuk
31.13 1:07.75

WEST-CT 103 1:08.16Alli Pocsik
31.89 1:08.16

WYW-CT  94 1:08.72Amelia Sicignano
32.23 1:08.72

WYW-CT 105 1:10.65Chloe Hornby
34.21 1:10.65

WYW-CT 106 1:10.83Willow Woods
33.89 1:10.83

WYW-CT 107 1:11.57NoraNoel Nolan
34.34 1:11.57

WHAT-CT 108 1:11.91Elise Hildebrandt
33.68 1:11.91

WDOL-CT 109 1:12.10Jenny Hawkins
34.21 1:12.10

GRYM-CT 1010 1:12.70Paula Scanlan
34.85 1:12.70

GRYM-CT  811 1:13.89Kortney Knudsen
34.39 1:13.89

WEST-CT  912 1:14.25Charlotte Proceller
34.55 1:14.25

WYW-CT  913 1:14.46Siera Daly
36.53 1:14.46

WYW-CT 1014 1:14.84Marisa Patel
35.46 1:14.84

GRYM-CT 1015 1:14.93Emily Jiang
35.43 1:14.93

WYW-CT  916 1:14.97Brenna McLaughlin
35.99 1:14.97

WEST-CT  917 1:15.07Samantha Kim
36.99 1:15.07

WHAT-CT 1018 1:16.20Annie Wertheimer
35.17 1:16.20

WYW-CT  919 1:17.21Moira Lee
36.40 1:17.21

WYW-CT  820 1:18.44Emma Babashak
37.71 1:18.44

GRYM-CT 1021 1:18.85Kalyna Carroll
36.00 1:18.85

WYW-CT 1022 1:19.71Amanda Conte
37.50 1:19.71

UN-CT 1023 1:19.74Christina Chao
37.41 1:19.74

WHAT-CT 1024 1:20.61Libby Phillips
37.18 1:20.61

WYW-CT  925 1:21.42Sara Hunt
38.35 1:21.42

WYW-CT  926 1:23.53Taylor Loud
40.43 1:23.53

WEST-CT 1027 1:23.62Devon Panzirer
40.31 1:23.62
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  928 1:24.01Julianna Hume
39.54 1:24.01

GRYM-CT 1029 1:24.60Jillian Olesen
WYW-CT 1030 1:26.34Sinclaire Higgins

37.31 1:26.34
GRYM-CT  931 1:26.37Kelly Brogan
WHAT-CT 1032 1:26.91Clara Barnes

40.91 1:26.91
WYW-CT  833 1:27.49Lily Kealy

40.41 1:27.49
WEST-CT  934 1:27.94Taryn Seigel

41.94 1:27.94
WYW-CT  835 1:28.28Morgan Dill

38.56 1:28.28
GRYM-CT  836 1:28.36Paulina Gerner

41.07 1:28.36
WYW-CT  937 1:30.25Kesslyn Ward

41.75 1:30.25
WHAT-CT 1038 1:33.25Hannah Brookes

43.27 1:33.25
WEST-CT  939 1:35.15Rachel Gelfand

43.40 1:35.15
WEST-CT  940 1:35.39Kayla Sarno

43.50 1:35.39
WYW-CT  741 1:42.37Emma Dantas

46.71 1:42.37
GRYM-CT  842 1:42.55Elodie Nix

47.38 1:42.55
WHAT-CT  843 1:43.36Charlotte Otis

48.06 1:43.36
WHAT-CT  844 1:45.64Sophia Gianoulis

46.64 1:45.64
GRYM-CT  845 1:46.87Kaila Carroll

48.95 1:46.87
WYW-CT  946 1:49.29Annika Srivastava
WEST-CT  947 1:55.77Genevieve Eddy

54.78 1:55.77

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  91 2:32.20Amelia Sicignano
33.43 1:12.71 1:54.33 2:32.20

GRYM-CT  92 2:33.34Bridget Semenuk
33.01 1:11.74 1:53.02 2:33.34

WYW-CT 103 2:35.41Willow Woods
34.05 1:13.27 1:51.38 2:35.41

GRYM-CT 104 2:35.95Honor McCarthy
34.08 1:15.19 1:55.98 2:35.95

WYW-CT 105 2:36.30Chloe Hornby
35.36 1:16.08 1:57.22 2:36.30

WDOL-CT 106 2:37.38Jenny Hawkins
35.65 1:15.77 1:57.85 2:37.38

WHAT-CT 107 2:39.00Elise Hildebrandt
35.06 1:15.61 1:57.71 2:39.00

WEST-CT  98 2:40.67Samantha Kim
36.42 1:16.53 1:59.92 2:40.67

WHAT-CT 109 2:42.28Annie Wertheimer
35.24 1:17.61 1:59.92 2:42.28

GRYM-CT 1010 2:45.08Emily Jiang
36.30 1:18.55 2:03.90 2:45.08

WHAT-CT 1011 2:58.94Libby Phillips
37.71 1:22.23 2:11.81 2:58.94

WEST-CT  912 3:16.69Caroline Klatt

Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 6:34.30Sophie Jahan
33.85 1:12.37 1:52.49 2:33.83

3:14.92 3:55.31 4:36.10 5:17.63
5:56.40 6:34.30

WYW-CT  92 6:40.71Amelia Sicignano
34.66 1:14.97 1:56.80 2:38.56

3:19.60 4:01.06 4:41.48 5:22.27
6:03.02 6:40.71

WDOL-CT 103 7:03.37Jenny Hawkins
35.76 1:16.89 1:59.66 2:43.38

3:28.13 4:12.84 4:57.46 5:40.96
6:23.37 7:03.37

WYW-CT 104 7:04.90Chloe Hornby
38.64 1:22.72 2:06.87 2:51.04

3:34.88 4:17.89 5:01.82 5:44.67
6:26.24 7:04.90

WYW-CT 105 7:11.16Willow Woods
37.13 1:19.91 2:05.05 2:50.40

3:35.18 4:20.92 5:04.85 5:49.94
6:33.27 7:11.16

WHAT-CT 106 7:11.29Elise Hildebrandt
36.00 1:17.99 2:02.20 2:46.17

3:30.47 4:14.66 4:59.97 5:44.72
6:29.02 7:11.29

WHAT-CT 107 7:28.36Annie Wertheimer
38.27 1:22.44 2:07.71 2:53.02

3:39.49 4:25.98 5:12.12 5:58.70
6:43.94 7:28.36

WYW-CT 108 7:28.88Marisa Patel
37.51 1:20.43 2:05.51 2:51.50

3:38.13 4:25.12 5:12.31 5:58.19
6:44.67 7:28.88

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 35.76Sophie Jahan
WYW-CT  92 36.22Amelia Sicignano
GRYM-CT 103 37.71Paula Scanlan
WYW-CT 104 38.04Willow Woods
GRYM-CT  85 38.49Kortney Knudsen
WYW-CT  96 38.76Moira Lee
WEST-CT  97 39.22Charlotte Proceller
WYW-CT 108 39.30NoraNoel Nolan
WYW-CT  89 40.46Emma Babashak
WHAT-CT 1010 41.19Elise Hildebrandt
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 1011 41.23Sinclaire Higgins
WYW-CT 1012 41.37Chloe Hornby
WYW-CT  913 41.64Brenna McLaughlin
WEST-CT  914 41.92Samantha Kim
WEST-CT 1015 42.00Daisy Petersen
WYW-CT 1016 42.90Amanda Conte
WHAT-CT 1017 43.14Annie Wertheimer
WYW-CT  918 43.60Taylor Loud
WDOL-CT 1019 43.65Jenny Hawkins
WYW-CT  820 44.20Morgan Dill
WYW-CT  921 44.86Sara Hunt
WYW-CT  922 45.54Julianna Hume
WYW-CT  923 45.65Kesslyn Ward
WEST-CT  924 46.55Taryn Seigel
WYW-CT  925 46.64Eleanor Imrie
WYW-CT  826 46.88Lily Kealy
WHAT-CT 1027 46.89Libby Phillips
WHAT-CT 1028 47.06Hannah Brookes
WEST-CT 1029 47.17Devon Panzirer
GRYM-CT  830 48.16Paulina Gerner
WHAT-CT 1031 48.19Clara Barnes
GRYM-CT  9*32 48.31Kelly Brogan
WYW-CT 10*32 48.31Isha Shah
WYW-CT  834 48.78Ellen Holmquist
WEST-CT  935 48.92Kayla Sarno
GRYM-CT 1036 49.95Jillian Olesen
GRYM-CT  837 50.45Elodie Nix
WEST-CT  938 53.32Rachel Gelfand
WYW-CT  739 53.69Emma Dantas
WYW-CT  940 54.18Shikha Shah
GRYM-CT  841 54.51Kaila Carroll
WHAT-CT  842 54.83Charlotte Otis
WYW-CT  943 57.01Annika Srivastava
WHAT-CT 1044 1:00.40Gillen Faenza
WEST-CT  945 1:00.51Genevieve Eddy
WHAT-CT  8--- DQSophia Gianoulis

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  81 1:20.81Kortney Knudsen
39.45 1:20.81

WYW-CT 102 1:23.52NoraNoel Nolan
40.38 1:23.52

GRYM-CT 103 1:24.03Honor McCarthy
40.40 1:24.03

WEST-CT  94 1:25.22Charlotte Proceller
40.52 1:25.22

WYW-CT  95 1:25.59Moira Lee
40.33 1:25.59

GRYM-CT 106 1:26.65Paula Scanlan
41.93 1:26.65

WYW-CT  87 1:26.83Emma Babashak
42.53 1:26.83

WYW-CT 108 1:27.13Chloe Hornby
43.09 1:27.13

WYW-CT  99 1:27.83Brenna McLaughlin
43.35 1:27.83

WDOL-CT 1010 1:30.75Jenny Hawkins
45.24 1:30.75

WYW-CT  911 1:35.40Sara Hunt
46.36 1:35.40

WYW-CT 1012 1:38.18Sinclaire Higgins
45.39 1:38.18

WHAT-CT 1013 1:41.14Libby Phillips
WHAT-CT 1014 1:44.26Hannah Brookes

49.68 1:44.26
GRYM-CT  815 1:46.10Elodie Nix

52.41 1:46.10
WYW-CT 1016 1:49.98Haley McHugh

51.25 1:49.98
WHAT-CT 1017 1:50.29Clara Barnes

52.23 1:50.29
WEST-CT  918 1:52.02Caroline Klatt

54.77 1:52.02
WHAT-CT  819 1:57.45Sophia Gianoulis

57.34 1:57.45
WEST-CT 1020 2:13.23Nieve Greene

1:02.95 2:13.23
WHAT-CT  8--- DQCharlotte Otis

1:00.68 DQ
WEST-CT 10--- DQHeather Halpin

53.06 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 101 39.42Marisa Patel
GRYM-CT  92 41.05Bridget Semenuk
WYW-CT 103 41.16Willow Woods
UN-CT 104 41.61Christina Chao
WYW-CT 105 41.76NoraNoel Nolan
WEST-CT 106 42.08Alli Pocsik
WEST-CT 107 43.02Daisy Petersen
GRYM-CT 108 43.53Paula Scanlan
WHAT-CT 109 43.92Annie Wertheimer
WYW-CT  910 44.24Brenna McLaughlin
WYW-CT  911 44.99Moira Lee
WYW-CT  912 45.14Siera Daly
GRYM-CT 1013 45.70Emily Jiang
WHAT-CT 1014 45.72Elise Hildebrandt
WEST-CT  915 46.85Samantha Kim
WHAT-CT 1016 47.03Clara Barnes
WEST-CT 1017 47.80Devon Panzirer
WYW-CT  918 48.46Eleanor Imrie
WYW-CT 1019 48.80Amanda Conte
UN-CT 1020 49.33Simone Nix
WDOL-CT 1021 49.57Jenny Hawkins
WYW-CT 1022 49.81Sinclaire Higgins
WEST-CT  9*23 49.86Taryn Seigel
WYW-CT  8*23 49.86Ellen Holmquist
WYW-CT  825 49.99Morgan Dill
WYW-CT  926 50.26Sara Hunt
WYW-CT 1027 50.59Haley McHugh
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT  928 50.90Rachel Gelfand
WYW-CT  7*29 51.06Emma Dantas
WHAT-CT  8*29 51.06Sophia Gianoulis
WEST-CT 1031 51.12Arianna Imperiali
WHAT-CT 1032 52.03Hannah Brookes
WYW-CT  833 53.27Caroline Hess
WHAT-CT 1034 54.13Libby Phillips
WEST-CT  935 54.15Caroline Klatt
GRYM-CT 1036 54.75Jillian Olesen
WYW-CT  837 55.09Lily Kealy
GRYM-CT  838 56.09Paulina Gerner
GRYM-CT  839 56.59Elodie Nix
WYW-CT  740 59.79Katie McLaughlin
WHAT-CT  841 1:00.83Charlotte Otis
WEST-CT 10--- DQHeather Halpin
WEST-CT 10--- DQNieve Greene
WYW-CT  9--- DQTaylor Loud
GRYM-CT  9--- DQIsabella Subramaniam
GRYM-CT  9--- DQAlex Farricker

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 101 1:26.06Marisa Patel
41.08 1:26.06

WYW-CT 102 1:26.84Willow Woods
41.72 1:26.84

WYW-CT 103 1:29.42NoraNoel Nolan
42.32 1:29.42

GRYM-CT  94 1:32.17Bridget Semenuk
45.19 1:32.17

WYW-CT  95 1:35.67Siera Daly
47.08 1:35.67

UN-CT 106 1:35.98Christina Chao
43.89 1:35.98

WEST-CT 107 1:36.05Alli Pocsik
44.81 1:36.05

WYW-CT  98 1:36.08Brenna McLaughlin
46.26 1:36.08

WEST-CT 109 1:36.54Daisy Petersen
45.52 1:36.54

GRYM-CT 1010 1:38.17Paula Scanlan
46.42 1:38.17

WEST-CT  911 1:38.67Samantha Kim
46.74 1:38.67

GRYM-CT 1012 1:39.81Emily Jiang
46.69 1:39.81

GRYM-CT 1013 1:40.23Paige Furano
48.50 1:40.23

WYW-CT  914 1:40.32Moira Lee
47.10 1:40.32

WYW-CT  815 1:40.52Emma Babashak
47.86 1:40.52

WYW-CT  916 1:42.09Julianna Hume
48.31 1:42.09

WYW-CT  917 1:46.21Eleanor Imrie
52.91 1:46.21

WYW-CT  918 1:46.97Sara Hunt
52.55 1:46.97

WHAT-CT 1019 1:47.36Clara Barnes
50.81 1:47.36

WDOL-CT 1020 1:49.01Jenny Hawkins
52.34 1:49.01

WHAT-CT  821 1:50.16Sophia Gianoulis
51.99 1:50.16

WYW-CT  822 1:52.20Ellen Holmquist
54.01 1:52.20

WYW-CT 1023 1:52.91Sinclaire Higgins
52.08 1:52.91

GRYM-CT  924 1:56.23Kelly Brogan
GRYM-CT  825 1:58.33Kaila Carroll

54.84 1:58.33
GRYM-CT 1026 2:04.22Jillian Olesen

57.99 2:04.22
GRYM-CT  827 2:06.97Paulina Gerner
GRYM-CT  828 2:06.98Elodie Nix

1:00.59 2:06.98
WYW-CT  929 2:09.64Shikha Shah
WYW-CT 10--- DQIsha Shah

1:00.99 DQ
GRYM-CT 10--- DQKalyna Carroll

52.16 DQ
WHAT-CT 10--- DQHannah Brookes

1:00.08 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  91 32.25Amelia Sicignano
WEST-CT 102 34.93Alli Pocsik
WYW-CT  83 35.96Emma Babashak
GRYM-CT 104 37.77Paige Furano
GRYM-CT  95 38.12Bridget Semenuk
WYW-CT 106 38.44Marisa Patel
WYW-CT  97 39.06Siera Daly
WYW-CT  98 39.29Moira Lee
WYW-CT 109 39.39Amanda Conte
WEST-CT  910 39.66Charlotte Proceller
WYW-CT  911 39.73Sara Hunt
WYW-CT 1012 40.05Chloe Hornby
WHAT-CT 1013 41.84Elise Hildebrandt
WEST-CT  914 42.24Samantha Kim
WYW-CT  915 42.45Brenna McLaughlin
WYW-CT  816 42.56Lily Kealy
UN-CT 1017 44.11Christina Chao
WYW-CT  818 44.55Morgan Dill
WYW-CT  919 44.76Julianna Hume
WHAT-CT 1020 44.78Annie Wertheimer
WEST-CT 1021 45.08Daisy Petersen
WYW-CT  922 47.09Eleanor Imrie
WHAT-CT 1023 47.45Libby Phillips
WHAT-CT 1024 47.58Hannah Brookes
WEST-CT  925 48.56Taryn Seigel
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  926 48.59Kesslyn Ward
WYW-CT  827 51.67Ellen Holmquist
WHAT-CT 1028 51.87Clara Barnes
WYW-CT 1029 55.21Isha Shah
WYW-CT  930 58.88Annika Srivastava
WYW-CT  931 1:02.08Shikha Shah
WHAT-CT  832 1:02.28Charlotte Otis
WHAT-CT  8--- DQSophia Gianoulis
WYW-CT  9--- DQTaylor Loud

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT 101 1:18.97Alli Pocsik
36.30 1:18.97

WYW-CT  82 1:20.11Emma Babashak
36.99 1:20.11

WYW-CT  93 1:21.96Amelia Sicignano
36.69 1:21.96

WYW-CT  94 1:27.10Siera Daly
41.02 1:27.10

WYW-CT 105 1:29.05Marisa Patel
40.58 1:29.05

WYW-CT 106 1:31.50Amanda Conte
40.87 1:31.50

WEST-CT  97 1:33.15Charlotte Proceller
41.59 1:33.15

WEST-CT 108 1:43.31Devon Panzirer
47.06 1:43.31

WHAT-CT 10--- DQHannah Brookes
46.72 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  91 1:18.63Amelia Sicignano
36.21 1:18.63

WYW-CT 102 1:21.22Marisa Patel
39.17 1:21.22

WEST-CT 103 1:22.02Alli Pocsik
36.87 1:22.02

GRYM-CT  94 1:22.34Bridget Semenuk
39.57 1:22.34

WYW-CT 105 1:23.49Willow Woods
41.33 1:23.49

WYW-CT 106 1:24.34NoraNoel Nolan
40.18 1:24.34

WYW-CT  87 1:25.91Emma Babashak
38.14 1:25.91

WYW-CT  98 1:26.11Siera Daly
41.08 1:26.11

WEST-CT  99 1:27.40Samantha Kim
39.51 1:27.40

WHAT-CT 1010 1:27.97Elise Hildebrandt
41.66 1:27.97

WYW-CT  911 1:28.27Moira Lee
40.32 1:28.27

WEST-CT 1012 1:28.38Daisy Petersen
42.51 1:28.38

WHAT-CT 1013 1:28.46Annie Wertheimer
42.72 1:28.46

WYW-CT  914 1:28.51Brenna McLaughlin
43.75 1:28.51

WYW-CT 1015 1:29.50Chloe Hornby
43.10 1:29.50

WEST-CT  916 1:29.66Charlotte Proceller
40.88 1:29.66

WYW-CT  917 1:31.56Sara Hunt
42.77 1:31.56

WYW-CT 1018 1:33.14Amanda Conte
40.58 1:33.14

UN-CT 1019 1:34.26Christina Chao
45.02 1:34.26

WYW-CT  920 1:34.78Taylor Loud
44.54 1:34.78

WEST-CT 1021 1:36.86Devon Panzirer
44.59 1:36.86

WYW-CT  822 1:37.44Caroline Hess
44.89 1:37.44

WYW-CT  823 1:38.11Morgan Dill
43.58 1:38.11

WYW-CT 1024 1:39.07Sinclaire Higgins
45.93 1:39.07

WYW-CT  825 1:40.49Lily Kealy
44.90 1:40.49

WYW-CT  926 1:40.51Eleanor Imrie
47.22 1:40.51

WEST-CT  927 1:42.41Taryn Seigel
47.08 1:42.41

UN-CT 1028 1:43.49Simone Nix
49.07 1:43.49

GRYM-CT  829 1:44.03Paulina Gerner
51.66 1:44.03

WYW-CT  830 1:44.29Ellen Holmquist
50.73 1:44.29

GRYM-CT  931 1:47.94Isabella Subramaniam
53.02 1:47.94

WEST-CT 1032 1:48.61Arianna Imperiali
46.25 1:48.61

WEST-CT  933 1:52.48Rachel Gelfand
54.49 1:52.48

WEST-CT  934 1:52.90Caroline Klatt
54.28 1:52.90

WEST-CT  9--- DQGenevieve Eddy
1:09.64 DQ

GRYM-CT  9--- DQAlex Farricker
51.91 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT 101 2:51.65Alli Pocsik
36.39 1:20.19 2:13.40 2:51.65

GRYM-CT  92 2:58.11Bridget Semenuk
41.05 1:27.48 2:20.47 2:58.11
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(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  93 3:01.11Siera Daly
43.50 1:28.69 2:22.27 3:01.11

WYW-CT 104 3:01.18NoraNoel Nolan
45.94 1:31.18 2:23.49 3:01.18

GRYM-CT 105 3:03.31Paige Furano
39.57 1:28.13 2:20.73 3:03.31

WYW-CT 106 3:11.75Amanda Conte
40.84 1:29.74 2:31.37 3:11.75

WEST-CT  97 3:12.85Charlotte Proceller
41.98 1:31.70 2:35.24 3:12.85

WEST-CT 108 3:13.44Daisy Petersen
46.13 1:38.19 2:31.65 3:13.44

GRYM-CT 109 3:29.47Kalyna Carroll
47.55 1:43.52 2:44.47 3:29.47

WEST-CT  910 4:00.13Rachel Gelfand
1:02.47 2:06.78 3:07.86 4:00.13

WEST-CT 10--- DQDevon Panzirer
49.78 1:42.47 2:38.17 DQ

WEST-CT  9--- DQKayla Sarno
59.08 2:05.80 3:17.65 DQ

GRYM-CT 10--- DQEmily Jiang
43.46 1:34.42 2:25.60 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.45GRYM-CT
1) Bridget Semenuk 9 2) Honor McCarthy 10
3) Kortney Knudsen 8 4) Emily Jiang 10

29.56 1:02.14 1:34.80 2:07.45
A2 2:10.42WYW-CT

1) Willow Woods 10 2) Chloe Hornby 10
3) NoraNoel Nolan 10 4) Amelia Sicignano 9

33.33 1:07.31 1:40.31 2:10.42
B3 2:18.55WYW-CT

1) Moira Lee 9 2) Siera Daly 9
3) Marisa Patel 10 4) Brenna McLaughlin 9

38.03 1:10.68 1:43.88 2:18.55
A4 2:21.90WEST-CT

1) Daisy Petersen 10 2) Devon Panzirer 10
3) Samantha Kim 9 4) Charlotte Proceller 9

B5 2:32.10GRYM-CT
1) Paula Scanlan 10 2) Jillian Olesen 10
3) Alex Farricker 9 4) Paulina Gerner 8

33.69 1:14.73 1:52.75 2:32.10
D6 2:33.39WYW-CT

1) Morgan Dill 8 2) Lily Kealy 8
3) Taylor Loud 9 4) Emma Babashak 8

39.31 1:19.66 1:57.92 2:33.39
C7 2:38.84WYW-CT

1) Sara Hunt 9 2) Sinclaire Higgins 10
3) Amanda Conte 10 4) Haley McHugh 10

38.24 1:20.46 1:56.24 2:38.84
E8 2:44.96WYW-CT

1) Caroline Hess 8 2) Katie McLaughlin 7
3) Ellen Holmquist 8 4) Eleanor Imrie 9

49.57 1:25.15 2:03.06 2:44.96

B9 3:00.37WEST-CT
1) Caroline Klatt 9 2) Genevieve Eddy 9
3) Rachel Gelfand 9 4) Taryn Seigel 9

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.02WYW-CT
1) Moira Lee 9 2) Marisa Patel 10
3) Amelia Sicignano 9 4) Willow Woods 10

B2 2:39.25WYW-CT
1) Siera Daly 9 2) NoraNoel Nolan 10
3) Sara Hunt 9 4) Chloe Hornby 10

40.99 1:24.66 2:05.13 2:39.25
C3 2:40.73WYW-CT

1) Sinclaire Higgins 10 2) Brenna McLaughlin 9
3) Emma Babashak 8 4) Amanda Conte 10

45.33 1:27.93 2:04.05 2:40.73
A4 2:40.95WEST-CT

1) Charlotte Proceller 9 2) Taryn Seigel 9
3) Alli Pocsik 10 4) Daisy Petersen 10

B5 2:46.05GRYM-CT
1) Kortney Knudsen 8 2) Kelly Brogan 9
3) Kalyna Carroll 10 4) Paula Scanlan 10

D6 2:56.80WYW-CT
1) Taylor Loud 9 2) Eleanor Imrie 9
3) Julianna Hume 9 4) Morgan Dill 8

43.40 1:32.75 2:19.62 2:56.80
E7 3:14.95WYW-CT

1) Annika Srivastava 9 2) Emma Dantas 7
3) Lily Kealy 8 4) Ellen Holmquist 8

A--- DQGRYM-CT
1) Sophie Jahan 10 2) Emily Jiang 10
3) Paige Furano 10 4) Bridget Semenuk 9

35.75 1:24.14 1:59.77 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 26.73Danielle Rocheleau
GRYM-CT 122 27.70Malavika Pande
WYW-CT 123 27.83Ky-lee Perry
WHAT-CT 124 27.84Clara Capone
WHAT-CT 115 28.31Tara Tiernan
GRYM-CT 126 28.61Quinn Scannell
WYW-CT 127 28.70Brooke Hendee
WYW-CT 128 28.88Kiersten Daly
WYW-CT 129 29.08Katrina Trentos
GRYM-CT 1110 29.16Diana Tramontano
WYW-CT 1211 29.17Ella Cowan de Wolf
GRYM-CT 1112 29.19Aillee Mendoza
WYW-CT 1213 29.20Paula Tabaschek
GRYM-CT 1114 29.50Ally Furano
WHAT-CT 1215 29.86Emily Wertheimer
GRYM-CT 1216 29.88Jenna Marsella
WYW-CT 1217 30.03Lillian Chang
WYW-CT 1218 30.23Samantha Florio
WYW-CT 1219 30.62Dakota Meyer
WEST-CT 1120 30.66Haley D'Alessio
WYW-CT 1221 30.76Lindsay Cooney
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT 1122 30.78Samantha McStocker
WYW-CT 1223 30.92Mira Patel
WYW-CT 11*24 30.93Haleigh McLaughlin
WYW-CT 12*24 30.93Sapir Shoshan
WEST-CT 1126 30.94Isabelle Proctor
WYW-CT 1227 30.97Sydney Adams
WYW-CT 1228 31.14Emma Holmquist
WYW-CT 1229 31.33Molly Gnibus
UN-CT 1130 31.89Sammi Werner
WYW-CT 1231 32.14Megan Lafond
WYW-CT 1132 32.43Stephanie Xie
WYW-CT 1133 32.44Carolyn Morikawa
GRYM-CT 1134 32.60Grace Leigh
WEST-CT 1135 32.73Victoria Gutowski
WYW-CT 1136 32.78Ally Batter
UN-CT 1137 33.00Morgan Macdonald
WYW-CT 1238 33.01Andrea Prospect
WEST-CT 1139 33.09Rebecca Agababian
GRYM-CT 1140 33.21Georgia Leigh
WEST-CT 1141 33.32Julia Schreder
WHAT-CT 1142 33.33Sarah Preleski
WYW-CT 1243 33.51Aubrey Chang
GRYM-CT 1244 33.58Amy Cass
WHAT-CT 1245 33.61Erica Woods
WHAT-CT 1146 33.68Annie Buenaventura
WYW-CT 1247 33.77Nadia Koltchine
GRYM-CT 1148 34.11Hannah Subramaniam
WYW-CT 1249 34.21Alexandra Troy
WYW-CT 1150 34.41Emily Faller
WEST-CT 1151 34.90Callie Collins
WYW-CT 1152 35.07Halle Dantas
WYW-CT 1253 35.08Ashley Li
WYW-CT 1154 35.27Katarina Hackel
WEST-CT 1155 35.63Berry Phillips
WYW-CT 1156 35.92Caroline Eckert
WHAT-CT 1257 36.53Katherine Policelli
WYW-CT 1258 36.79Shannon Golden
WEST-CT 1259 37.75Maddie Johnson
WYW-CT 1160 38.20Grace Ziskind
WYW-CT 1161 39.17Erin Carol
GRYM-CT 1262 39.26Alyssa Mule
WYW-CT 1263 39.49Sophie Garbuz
WEST-CT 1164 39.57Nicolette Attra
WYW-CT 1165 43.89Eva Mullineaux

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 56.60Jessica Conway
27.24 56.60

UN-CT 122 57.86Danielle Rocheleau
28.02 57.86

WHAT-CT 113 1:00.58Tara Tiernan
29.19 1:00.58

WYW-CT 124 1:01.70Ella Cowan de Wolf
29.83 1:01.70

GRYM-CT 125 1:01.93Quinn Scannell
29.71 1:01.93

WYW-CT 126 1:02.30Brooke Hendee
30.05 1:02.30

WYW-CT 127 1:02.46Kiersten Daly
29.86 1:02.46

WYW-CT 128 1:03.33Katrina Trentos
30.63 1:03.33

WYW-CT 129 1:04.45Ky-lee Perry
31.06 1:04.45

GRYM-CT 1110 1:04.64Aillee Mendoza
30.44 1:04.64

GRYM-CT 1211 1:04.83Jenna Marsella
31.52 1:04.83

WHAT-CT 1112 1:04.92Emma Dowd
31.48 1:04.92

UN-CT 1213 1:05.11Melissa Jakubowski
30.52 1:05.11

WYW-CT 1214 1:05.75Paula Tabaschek
31.60 1:05.75

WYW-CT 1215 1:06.43Lillian Chang
31.50 1:06.43

WHAT-CT 1216 1:06.52Emily Wertheimer
31.29 1:06.52

WYW-CT 1217 1:06.76Emma Holmquist
32.95 1:06.76

WYW-CT 1218 1:07.13Samantha Florio
31.85 1:07.13

WYW-CT 1219 1:08.04Sydney Adams
32.66 1:08.04

WYW-CT 12*20 1:08.29Mira Patel
32.72 1:08.29

WYW-CT 11*20 1:08.29Haleigh McLaughlin
32.41 1:08.29

WYW-CT 12*22 1:08.54Megan Lafond
32.98 1:08.54

WEST-CT 11*22 1:08.54Samantha McStocker
32.84 1:08.54

WYW-CT 1224 1:08.63Savannah Driscoll
32.24 1:08.63

WYW-CT 1125 1:08.87Carolyn Morikawa
32.99 1:08.87

WEST-CT 1126 1:09.19Haley D'Alessio
33.00 1:09.19

WYW-CT 1227 1:09.61Dakota Meyer
33.15 1:09.61

WEST-CT 1128 1:10.19Isabelle Proctor
33.23 1:10.19

UN-CT 1129 1:11.37Morgan Macdonald
33.40 1:11.37

WHAT-CT 1130 1:11.40Sarah Preleski
33.56 1:11.40

UN-CT 1131 1:11.77Sammi Werner
33.83 1:11.77

GRYM-CT 1132 1:12.69Grace Leigh
34.62 1:12.69
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 1133 1:12.70Ally Batter
34.42 1:12.70

WYW-CT 1134 1:12.98Stephanie Xie
34.03 1:12.98

WYW-CT 1235 1:13.47Andrea Prospect
34.18 1:13.47

WHAT-CT 1136 1:14.09Annie Buenaventura
36.13 1:14.09

WYW-CT 1137 1:14.43Halle Dantas
35.10 1:14.43

GRYM-CT 1138 1:14.55Hannah Subramaniam
35.18 1:14.55

GRYM-CT 1139 1:14.61Georgia Leigh
35.67 1:14.61

WEST-CT 1140 1:14.78Julia Schreder
35.47 1:14.78

WHAT-CT 1241 1:15.99Erica Woods
36.12 1:15.99

WYW-CT 1242 1:16.52Alexandra Troy
37.45 1:16.52

WEST-CT 1143 1:17.38Victoria Gutowski
37.59 1:17.38

WYW-CT 1144 1:17.77Emily Faller
36.26 1:17.77

WYW-CT 1245 1:18.32Ashley Li
37.23 1:18.32

WEST-CT 1146 1:19.99Rebecca Agababian
34.67 1:19.99

WEST-CT 1147 1:21.12Berry Phillips
37.68 1:21.12

WYW-CT 1248 1:21.62Shannon Golden
37.44 1:21.62

GRYM-CT 12*49 1:21.91Amy Cass
WYW-CT 11*49 1:21.91Patrycja Sztachelski

38.70 1:21.91
WYW-CT 1151 1:24.63Caroline Eckert

40.33 1:24.63
WHAT-CT 1252 1:24.92Katherine Policelli

39.50 1:24.92
WYW-CT 1153 1:29.36Erin Carol

42.97 1:29.36
WEST-CT 1154 1:30.63Nicolette Attra

40.50 1:30.63
WEST-CT 1155 1:33.86Emma Baxley
WYW-CT 1156 1:34.28Eva Mullineaux

44.17 1:34.28
GRYM-CT 11--- DQMorgan Rafferty

48.27 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 2:03.28Jessica Conway
UN-CT 122 2:07.37Danielle Rocheleau
WHAT-CT 113 2:09.59Tara Tiernan
WYW-CT 124 2:12.55Ella Cowan de Wolf

GRYM-CT 125 2:13.33Quinn Scannell
31.24 1:05.95 1:40.67 2:13.33

WYW-CT 126 2:14.08Kiersten Daly
30.64 1:05.01 1:40.28 2:14.08

WYW-CT 127 2:14.48Brooke Hendee
WHAT-CT 128 2:15.94Clara Capone
GRYM-CT 129 2:19.29Jenna Marsella

31.56 1:06.97 1:43.64 2:19.29
WYW-CT 1210 2:22.61Emma Holmquist

32.41 1:09.76 1:47.30 2:22.61
WYW-CT 1211 2:23.07Paula Tabaschek

32.01 1:08.19 1:46.34 2:23.07
WYW-CT 1112 2:24.95Haleigh McLaughlin

32.35 1:08.96 1:47.28 2:24.95
WYW-CT 1213 2:25.29Molly Gnibus

33.56 1:10.83 1:50.26 2:25.29
WHAT-CT 1214 2:27.21Emily Wertheimer

33.38 1:10.85 1:49.41 2:27.21
WYW-CT 1215 2:30.22Sydney Adams

33.79 1:11.77 1:51.67 2:30.22
WYW-CT 1216 2:31.47Savannah Driscoll

32.42 1:10.56 1:51.26 2:31.47
WYW-CT 1217 2:33.28Samantha Florio

33.29 1:11.14 1:52.39 2:33.28
UN-CT 1118 2:34.11Sammi Werner

34.47 1:13.76 1:54.51 2:34.11
WEST-CT 1119 2:35.23Haley D'Alessio

34.16 1:13.52 1:55.70 2:35.23
GRYM-CT 1120 2:37.90Grace Leigh

34.90 1:15.32 1:56.85 2:37.90
WHAT-CT 1121 2:42.44Annie Buenaventura

35.85 1:17.45 2:00.57 2:42.44
UN-CT 1122 2:43.44Morgan Macdonald

34.85 1:15.50 1:59.61 2:43.44
WYW-CT 1123 2:44.22Halle Dantas

35.60 1:17.60 2:01.98 2:44.22
WYW-CT 1124 2:44.87Stephanie Xie

35.54 1:17.86 2:02.07 2:44.87
GRYM-CT 1125 2:46.40Georgia Leigh

36.33 1:19.49 2:03.94 2:46.40
WYW-CT 1126 2:48.39Emily Faller

36.41 1:19.70 2:05.42 2:48.39
GRYM-CT 1127 2:51.07Hannah Subramaniam

35.99 1:18.90 2:07.22 2:51.07
WYW-CT 1228 2:58.00Kinsey Ward

38.99 1:23.70 2:11.47 2:58.00
WEST-CT 1129 2:59.02Callie Collins

37.97 1:23.32 2:11.11 2:59.02

Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 5:40.61Danielle Rocheleau
31.09 1:05.89 1:40.21 2:14.60

2:49.36 3:24.34 3:59.07 4:34.51
5:09.13 5:40.61
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(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 122 5:42.95Ella Cowan de Wolf
31.51 1:06.80 1:41.63 2:16.76

2:51.56 3:26.73 4:01.96 4:36.66
5:10.75 5:42.95

WHAT-CT 113 5:49.81Tara Tiernan
31.19 1:05.90 1:40.92 2:16.50

2:52.49 3:27.93 4:04.09 4:40.10
5:15.48 5:49.81

WYW-CT 124 5:53.41Brooke Hendee
32.51 1:08.41 1:44.96 2:21.70

2:58.21 3:34.71 4:11.13 4:45.93
5:20.75 5:53.41

WYW-CT 125 5:54.72Kiersten Daly
31.83 1:07.05 1:43.10 2:19.21

2:55.60 3:32.26 4:08.46 4:44.71
5:20.94 5:54.72

GRYM-CT 126 6:12.87Jenna Marsella
33.49 1:11.18 1:50.18 2:28.23

3:06.79 3:45.55 4:23.46 5:01.12
5:37.77 6:12.87

WYW-CT 127 6:15.16Katrina Trentos
32.85 1:09.87 1:48.14 2:25.94

3:04.36 3:43.05 4:21.38 4:59.57
5:38.25 6:15.16

WYW-CT 128 6:17.65Emma Holmquist
35.12 1:14.76 1:53.77 2:33.01

3:11.97 3:50.25 4:27.76 5:05.71
5:42.65 6:17.65

WYW-CT 129 6:19.59Dakota Meyer
33.48 1:11.94 1:51.15 2:30.18

3:09.30 3:48.45 4:27.47 5:05.44
5:43.67 6:19.59

WHAT-CT 1110 6:23.67Emma Dowd
33.59 1:11.99 1:50.18 2:29.65

3:09.01 3:48.56 4:27.54 5:06.49
5:45.83 6:23.67

WYW-CT 1211 6:25.10Molly Gnibus
34.24 1:13.26 1:52.81 2:32.38

3:11.80 3:51.39 4:31.31 5:10.55
5:50.45 6:25.10

WYW-CT 1212 6:29.83Lindsay Cooney
34.75 1:13.52 1:52.93 2:32.52

3:12.83 3:53.12 4:33.78 5:14.36
5:53.96 6:29.83

WYW-CT 1213 6:30.35Sydney Adams
34.77 1:13.24 1:52.84 2:33.39

3:13.56 3:53.79 4:33.64 5:13.28
5:52.49 6:30.35

WYW-CT 1114 6:30.63Haleigh McLaughlin
34.55 1:12.58 1:51.66 2:31.52

3:11.15 3:51.30 4:31.81 5:12.26
5:52.00 6:30.63

WYW-CT 1215 6:31.84Paula Tabaschek
33.73 1:13.00 1:52.81 2:32.83

3:12.77 3:53.17 4:33.75 5:14.89
5:55.04 6:31.84

WHAT-CT 1216 6:32.99Emily Wertheimer
34.85 1:14.18 1:54.43 2:34.69

3:15.05 3:55.14 4:35.00 5:15.01
5:55.15 6:32.99

WYW-CT 1217 6:34.44Ky-lee Perry
34.46 1:14.52 1:55.10 2:35.28

3:16.19 3:56.68 4:37.71 5:18.30
5:58.26 6:34.44

WYW-CT 1218 6:35.01Sapir Shoshan
34.15 1:13.53 1:53.96 2:33.75

3:14.76 3:54.70 4:35.36 5:17.20
5:56.46 6:35.01

UN-CT 1219 6:38.79Melissa Jakubowski
33.57 1:12.11 1:52.25 2:33.21

3:13.68 3:54.79 4:35.40 5:16.68
5:58.29 6:38.79

UN-CT 1120 6:40.76Sammi Werner
35.58 1:15.27 1:56.31 2:37.58

3:18.75 3:59.94 4:41.05 5:21.68
6:02.65 6:40.76

WYW-CT 1121 6:41.78Carolyn Morikawa
36.21 1:16.27 1:57.07 2:37.91

3:18.95 3:59.92 4:41.38 5:22.73
6:03.53 6:41.78

WYW-CT 1222 6:45.31Megan Lafond
35.94 1:16.25 1:57.71 2:39.44

3:20.53 4:02.62 4:44.40 5:26.47
6:07.44 6:45.31

WYW-CT 1223 6:45.91Samantha Florio
35.16 1:15.16 1:56.16 2:38.05

3:19.22 4:01.45 4:42.56 5:23.81
6:05.38 6:45.91

WYW-CT 1224 6:46.13Savannah Driscoll
34.08 1:13.33 1:52.97 2:34.47

3:15.94 3:58.66 4:40.76 5:22.72
6:05.20 6:46.13

WYW-CT 1225 6:47.09Lillian Chang
35.63 1:15.73 1:57.19 2:38.70

3:19.86 4:02.03 4:44.63 5:26.23
6:08.92 6:47.09

WYW-CT 1226 6:48.85Mira Patel
34.80 1:15.71 1:57.45 2:39.52

3:21.51 4:04.50 4:46.24 5:28.29
6:10.75 6:48.85

WYW-CT 1127 7:02.36Halle Dantas
36.64 1:18.32 2:01.97 2:45.72

3:29.39 4:12.55 4:56.10 5:40.22
6:23.36 7:02.36

WYW-CT 1228 7:03.02Aubrey Chang
36.05 1:18.70 2:01.39 2:44.76

3:28.87 4:12.40 4:55.48 5:39.29
6:21.62 7:03.02
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(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 1129 7:05.62Annika Hildebrandt
36.66 1:18.45 2:02.51 2:45.68

3:29.13 4:12.56 4:57.02 5:39.67
6:22.89 7:05.62

WYW-CT 1130 7:33.42Emily Faller
38.70 1:23.72 2:10.32 2:56.56

3:42.16 4:28.69 5:15.62 6:02.30
6:48.34 7:33.42

WHAT-CT 1231 8:15.55Katherine Policelli
39.72 1:28.80 2:18.33 3:09.14

4:00.60 4:52.48 5:44.91 6:36.68
7:27.94 8:15.55

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 29.57Danielle Rocheleau
GRYM-CT 122 30.41Jessica Conway
GRYM-CT 123 32.16Malavika Pande
WYW-CT 124 32.80Kiersten Daly
UN-CT 125 33.51Melissa Jakubowski
WEST-CT 116 33.52Samantha McStocker
WYW-CT 127 33.75Katrina Trentos
GRYM-CT 128 33.79Quinn Scannell
WYW-CT 129 34.72Ella Cowan de Wolf
GRYM-CT 1210 35.49Jenna Marsella
WYW-CT 1211 35.66Dakota Meyer
UN-CT 1112 36.37Sammi Werner
WYW-CT 1213 36.50Lillian Chang
WYW-CT 1214 36.54Sydney Adams
WYW-CT 1215 36.83Megan Lafond
WYW-CT 1216 37.18Sapir Shoshan
WHAT-CT 1117 37.82Annika Hildebrandt
WYW-CT 1218 38.07Aubrey Chang
WEST-CT 1119 38.49Isabelle Proctor
WYW-CT 1120 38.88Ally Batter
WYW-CT 1221 38.89Molly Gnibus
WYW-CT 1122 39.24Stephanie Xie
WEST-CT 1123 39.28Haley D'Alessio
WHAT-CT 1124 39.35Sarah Preleski
WYW-CT 1225 40.05Alexandra Troy
WEST-CT 11*26 41.15Victoria Gutowski
WYW-CT 12*26 41.15Ashley Li
WYW-CT 1228 41.74Andrea Prospect
WYW-CT 1129 42.06Grace Ziskind
WEST-CT 1130 43.62Berry Phillips
WYW-CT 1131 43.67Caroline Eckert
WEST-CT 1132 43.96Julia Schreder
WEST-CT 1133 44.44Emma Baxley
WEST-CT 1134 44.53Rebecca Agababian
WYW-CT 1135 44.78Erin Carol
WYW-CT 1236 45.76Shannon Golden
WYW-CT 1137 46.54Eva Mullineaux
WHAT-CT 1238 47.66Katherine Policelli
WYW-CT 1139 48.02Patrycja Sztachelski
WEST-CT 1140 48.99Nicolette Attra

UN-CT 11--- DQMorgan Macdonald

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 1:06.63Danielle Rocheleau
32.33 1:06.63

WYW-CT 122 1:09.88Kiersten Daly
34.25 1:09.88

WHAT-CT 123 1:10.19Clara Capone
34.07 1:10.19

GRYM-CT 124 1:10.33Malavika Pande
33.56 1:10.33

WYW-CT 125 1:13.17Katrina Trentos
35.40 1:13.17

GRYM-CT 126 1:13.65Quinn Scannell
36.16 1:13.65

WYW-CT 127 1:14.19Ella Cowan de Wolf
36.79 1:14.19

WYW-CT 128 1:14.20Ky-lee Perry
36.80 1:14.20

WYW-CT 129 1:14.69Dakota Meyer
36.50 1:14.69

GRYM-CT 1210 1:15.81Jenna Marsella
38.01 1:15.81

UN-CT 1111 1:17.34Sammi Werner
37.78 1:17.34

WYW-CT 1212 1:18.50Lillian Chang
38.63 1:18.50

WYW-CT 1213 1:19.03Sapir Shoshan
38.52 1:19.03

WYW-CT 1214 1:19.61Sydney Adams
38.94 1:19.61

WYW-CT 1215 1:19.80Mira Patel
38.78 1:19.80

WYW-CT 1216 1:19.96Megan Lafond
39.18 1:19.96

WYW-CT 1217 1:22.33Savannah Driscoll
39.19 1:22.33

WYW-CT 1118 1:23.30Ally Batter
39.99 1:23.30

WYW-CT 1119 1:23.73Katarina Hackel
41.37 1:23.73

WYW-CT 1120 1:24.07Stephanie Xie
41.76 1:24.07

WHAT-CT 1121 1:25.82Sarah Preleski
41.50 1:25.82

WYW-CT 1222 1:26.26Aubrey Chang
41.49 1:26.26

WYW-CT 1223 1:27.46Alexandra Troy
44.14 1:27.46

WEST-CT 1124 1:27.82Haley D'Alessio
42.64 1:27.82

WEST-CT 1125 1:30.63Julia Schreder
43.58 1:30.63

WYW-CT 1226 1:31.62Ashley Li
WEST-CT 1127 1:32.65Victoria Gutowski

46.72 1:32.65
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 1228 1:33.01Andrea Prospect
45.23 1:33.01

WEST-CT 1129 1:34.63Berry Phillips
45.25 1:34.63

WYW-CT 1130 1:35.46Caroline Eckert
45.68 1:35.46

WHAT-CT 1231 1:36.77Katherine Policelli
47.20 1:36.77

WEST-CT 1132 1:39.72Callie Collins
47.48 1:39.72

WYW-CT 1133 1:39.79Grace Ziskind
47.17 1:39.79

WYW-CT 1234 1:40.15Shannon Golden
46.76 1:40.15

WYW-CT 1135 1:40.69Erin Carol
48.09 1:40.69

WYW-CT 1236 1:41.18Sophie Garbuz
48.95 1:41.18

GRYM-CT 1237 1:42.41Amy Cass
48.47 1:42.41

WYW-CT 1138 1:46.40Eva Mullineaux
51.77 1:46.40

WEST-CT 1239 1:51.32Maddie Johnson
52.32 1:51.32

WYW-CT 12--- DQNadia Koltchine
42.86 DQ

WYW-CT 12--- DQKinsey Ward
48.24 DQ

GRYM-CT 12--- DQAlyssa Mule
50.39 DQ

GRYM-CT 11--- DQAillee Mendoza
36.99 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 34.91Jessica Conway
WHAT-CT 122 36.38Clara Capone
WYW-CT 123 36.41Brooke Hendee
GRYM-CT 124 36.96Malavika Pande
WHAT-CT 125 37.01Emily Wertheimer
WYW-CT 126 37.36Dakota Meyer
WYW-CT 127 37.40Lindsay Cooney
GRYM-CT 118 37.53Ally Furano
WYW-CT 129 37.64Mira Patel
WYW-CT 1210 38.05Ky-lee Perry
WYW-CT 1211 38.50Samantha Florio
GRYM-CT 1212 38.80Quinn Scannell
WYW-CT 1213 38.94Emma Holmquist
WYW-CT 1114 38.96Carolyn Morikawa
GRYM-CT 1115 39.13Diana Tramontano
WYW-CT 1216 39.17Paula Tabaschek
GRYM-CT 1117 39.31Aillee Mendoza
WYW-CT 1218 39.36Sapir Shoshan
WEST-CT 1119 40.03Isabelle Proctor
WEST-CT 1120 40.28Samantha McStocker

WYW-CT 1121 41.04Haleigh McLaughlin
WYW-CT 1222 41.20Molly Gnibus
WYW-CT 1123 42.12Ally Batter
WYW-CT 1124 42.72Katarina Hackel
WYW-CT 1225 43.21Andrea Prospect
WYW-CT 1126 44.07Emily Faller
WYW-CT 1227 44.22Shannon Golden
WYW-CT 1228 44.39Alexandra Troy
WYW-CT 1229 44.64Nadia Koltchine
WHAT-CT 1230 44.70Erica Woods
GRYM-CT 1131 44.97Georgia Leigh
UN-CT 1132 45.01Morgan Macdonald
WHAT-CT 1133 45.17Annie Buenaventura
WYW-CT 1234 45.26Lillian Chang
GRYM-CT 1235 45.80Amy Cass
WYW-CT 1136 45.93Halle Dantas
WYW-CT 1237 46.06Sophie Garbuz
WYW-CT 1238 46.16Aubrey Chang
WEST-CT 1139 47.15Julia Schreder
WYW-CT 1240 47.28Kinsey Ward
WEST-CT 1141 48.57Victoria Gutowski
WYW-CT 1142 48.62Caroline Eckert
WHAT-CT 1243 48.89Katherine Policelli
WYW-CT 1244 49.17Ashley Li
WEST-CT 1145 49.38Nicolette Attra
WYW-CT 1146 49.47Eva Mullineaux
WYW-CT 1147 49.50Erin Carol
WEST-CT 1148 51.65Rebecca Agababian
WYW-CT 1149 51.95Grace Ziskind
WEST-CT 1250 54.58Maddie Johnson
GRYM-CT 1251 55.31Alyssa Mule

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 121 1:17.20Brooke Hendee
36.65 1:17.20

WYW-CT 122 1:19.94Lindsay Cooney
38.05 1:19.94

GRYM-CT 123 1:21.00Malavika Pande
38.58 1:21.00

WYW-CT 124 1:23.11Mira Patel
40.01 1:23.11

WYW-CT 125 1:24.01Emma Holmquist
40.44 1:24.01

WYW-CT 116 1:24.15Carolyn Morikawa
40.10 1:24.15

WYW-CT 127 1:24.62Dakota Meyer
40.42 1:24.62

WHAT-CT 128 1:24.64Emily Wertheimer
38.80 1:24.64

GRYM-CT 119 1:24.97Aillee Mendoza
39.53 1:24.97

WYW-CT 1210 1:25.67Samantha Florio
40.95 1:25.67

WYW-CT 1211 1:26.02Sapir Shoshan
41.21 1:26.02
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT 1112 1:26.22Isabelle Proctor
41.32 1:26.22

WYW-CT 1213 1:27.06Molly Gnibus
42.02 1:27.06

WYW-CT 1214 1:27.62Ky-lee Perry
41.21 1:27.62

WYW-CT 1215 1:27.81Paula Tabaschek
41.29 1:27.81

WYW-CT 1116 1:28.62Haleigh McLaughlin
43.35 1:28.62

WYW-CT 1217 1:29.71Sydney Adams
43.27 1:29.71

WHAT-CT 1118 1:30.66Emma Dowd
42.89 1:30.66

WYW-CT 1219 1:34.08Aubrey Chang
44.52 1:34.08

WYW-CT 1120 1:34.43Ally Batter
45.63 1:34.43

WHAT-CT 1121 1:35.55Annika Hildebrandt
46.13 1:35.55

WYW-CT 1122 1:35.56Halle Dantas
46.17 1:35.56

GRYM-CT 1123 1:36.16Grace Leigh
45.76 1:36.16

WYW-CT 1224 1:37.47Shannon Golden
WYW-CT 1125 1:37.67Emily Faller

45.33 1:37.67
WHAT-CT 1226 1:44.64Erica Woods

48.69 1:44.64
GRYM-CT 1227 1:45.05Amy Cass

47.42 1:45.05
WYW-CT 1128 1:47.05Patrycja Sztachelski

51.71 1:47.05
WHAT-CT 1229 1:48.36Katherine Policelli

49.42 1:48.36
WEST-CT 1130 1:50.35Nicolette Attra

51.04 1:50.35
WYW-CT 1131 1:54.37Erin Carol

51.97 1:54.37
WYW-CT 1132 1:56.29Eva Mullineaux

55.13 1:56.29
WYW-CT 11--- DQGrace Ziskind

56.02 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 28.05Jessica Conway
WHAT-CT 112 30.34Tara Tiernan
GRYM-CT 123 31.70Quinn Scannell
WYW-CT 124 32.52Kiersten Daly
WEST-CT 115 32.71Samantha McStocker
WYW-CT 126 32.79Ky-lee Perry
WYW-CT 127 33.08Brooke Hendee
WYW-CT 128 33.46Katrina Trentos
UN-CT 129 33.92Melissa Jakubowski

WYW-CT 1210 34.85Lindsay Cooney
WYW-CT 1211 35.07Ella Cowan de Wolf
WYW-CT 1212 35.36Sapir Shoshan
WYW-CT 1213 35.38Mira Patel
WYW-CT 1214 35.39Samantha Florio
WYW-CT 1215 35.55Paula Tabaschek
WYW-CT 1116 35.90Haleigh McLaughlin
WYW-CT 1217 35.92Lillian Chang
WYW-CT 1218 35.97Emma Holmquist
WYW-CT 1119 36.04Stephanie Xie
WHAT-CT 1120 36.23Annie Buenaventura
GRYM-CT 1121 36.42Hannah Subramaniam
UN-CT 1122 36.43Sammi Werner
WEST-CT 1123 37.03Haley D'Alessio
WYW-CT 1124 37.51Carolyn Morikawa
WYW-CT 1225 37.53Megan Lafond
WHAT-CT 1226 37.83Erica Woods
WYW-CT 1227 37.96Savannah Driscoll
WYW-CT 1228 38.90Aubrey Chang
WHAT-CT 1129 39.01Sarah Preleski
GRYM-CT 1130 39.08Georgia Leigh
GRYM-CT 1131 39.19Grace Leigh
WYW-CT 1132 39.20Halle Dantas
WEST-CT 1133 40.35Julia Schreder
WYW-CT 1234 40.41Alexandra Troy
WYW-CT 1135 41.68Caroline Eckert
WEST-CT 1136 41.85Rebecca Agababian
UN-CT 1137 42.32Morgan Macdonald
WYW-CT 1238 42.36Ashley Li
WEST-CT 1139 44.63Emma Baxley
WEST-CT 1140 44.80Victoria Gutowski
WYW-CT 1241 44.97Shannon Golden
WEST-CT 1142 46.20Berry Phillips
WYW-CT 1143 47.01Erin Carol
WYW-CT 1144 48.01Grace Ziskind
WYW-CT 12--- DQAndrea Prospect

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 1:01.88Jessica Conway
29.00 1:01.88

GRYM-CT 112 1:09.40Ally Furano
32.56 1:09.40

WHAT-CT 113 1:09.71Tara Tiernan
32.59 1:09.71

WYW-CT 124 1:16.01Katrina Trentos
33.91 1:16.01

WEST-CT 115 1:16.73Isabelle Proctor
35.58 1:16.73

WEST-CT 116 1:19.89Samantha McStocker
37.53 1:19.89

WYW-CT 127 1:20.25Lindsay Cooney
37.70 1:20.25

WHAT-CT 128 1:21.17Erica Woods
37.81 1:21.17

WYW-CT 119 1:25.19Carolyn Morikawa
38.76 1:25.19
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 1110 1:26.55Halle Dantas
40.74 1:26.55

GRYM-CT 1111 1:28.02Grace Leigh
39.88 1:28.02

WYW-CT 1212 1:29.25Savannah Driscoll
40.36 1:29.25

WYW-CT 1213 1:31.59Megan Lafond
40.72 1:31.59

GRYM-CT 1114 1:38.88Hannah Subramaniam
WHAT-CT 1215 1:40.62Katherine Policelli

43.82 1:40.62
WHAT-CT 11--- DQSarah Preleski

39.64 DQ
WEST-CT 11--- DQBerry Phillips

45.15 DQ

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 1:05.74Jessica Conway
30.26 1:05.74

GRYM-CT 122 1:09.37Malavika Pande
32.20 1:09.37

UN-CT 123 1:09.55Danielle Rocheleau
32.51 1:09.55

WHAT-CT 114 1:10.96Tara Tiernan
32.19 1:10.96

GRYM-CT 125 1:13.62Quinn Scannell
33.12 1:13.62

GRYM-CT 116 1:15.76Aillee Mendoza
35.83 1:15.76

WEST-CT 117 1:16.34Samantha McStocker
34.71 1:16.34

WYW-CT 128 1:16.86Lindsay Cooney
37.43 1:16.86

WHAT-CT 129 1:17.19Emily Wertheimer
36.73 1:17.19

GRYM-CT 1210 1:17.36Jenna Marsella
36.87 1:17.36

WHAT-CT 1111 1:18.78Emma Dowd
37.53 1:18.78

WEST-CT 1112 1:19.22Isabelle Proctor
38.22 1:19.22

WYW-CT 1213 1:21.14Molly Gnibus
40.41 1:21.14

WYW-CT 1214 1:21.61Savannah Driscoll
38.02 1:21.61

WHAT-CT 1115 1:22.88Annie Buenaventura
37.89 1:22.88

GRYM-CT 1116 1:23.20Georgia Leigh
39.51 1:23.20

WHAT-CT 1117 1:23.36Annika Hildebrandt
38.00 1:23.36

WYW-CT 1118 1:23.45Emily Faller
37.76 1:23.45

WYW-CT 1119 1:23.94Stephanie Xie
38.04 1:23.94

WYW-CT 1120 1:24.08Ally Batter
40.27 1:24.08

WYW-CT 1221 1:24.57Andrea Prospect
40.79 1:24.57

WYW-CT 1222 1:25.82Alexandra Troy
40.64 1:25.82

GRYM-CT 1123 1:26.21Hannah Subramaniam
38.83 1:26.21

WEST-CT 1124 1:26.32Haley D'Alessio
40.73 1:26.32

UN-CT 1125 1:26.85Morgan Macdonald
40.99 1:26.85

WHAT-CT 1226 1:27.51Erica Woods
39.04 1:27.51

WYW-CT 1227 1:28.44Ashley Li
41.60 1:28.44

WEST-CT 1128 1:28.49Julia Schreder
42.47 1:28.49

GRYM-CT 1229 1:31.52Amy Cass
46.18 1:31.52

WEST-CT 1130 1:33.12Victoria Gutowski
43.77 1:33.12

WYW-CT 1131 1:34.53Caroline Eckert
45.22 1:34.53

WEST-CT 1132 1:36.69Berry Phillips
44.35 1:36.69

WEST-CT 1133 1:37.56Rebecca Agababian
45.29 1:37.56

WYW-CT 1134 1:38.73Patrycja Sztachelski
48.99 1:38.73

WEST-CT 1135 1:40.93Emma Baxley
44.17 1:40.93

WYW-CT 1136 1:46.24Eva Mullineaux
50.26 1:46.24

WEST-CT 1137 1:46.32Nicolette Attra
51.90 1:46.32

WHAT-CT 11--- DQSarah Preleski
38.75 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 2:21.58Jessica Conway
29.23 1:05.75 1:48.42 2:21.58

WYW-CT 122 2:29.50Kiersten Daly
33.32 1:10.73 1:55.50 2:29.50

WYW-CT 123 2:30.21Brooke Hendee
34.42 1:15.14 1:57.06 2:30.21

UN-CT 124 2:30.32Danielle Rocheleau
33.94 1:13.36 1:58.56 2:30.32

WHAT-CT 115 2:30.57Tara Tiernan
32.54 1:10.12 1:57.20 2:30.57

GRYM-CT 116 2:32.34Ally Furano
32.49 1:12.34 1:56.64 2:32.34

WYW-CT 127 2:37.00Dakota Meyer
36.13 1:16.40 2:01.10 2:37.00
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 128 2:37.61Katrina Trentos
36.46 1:15.62 2:04.35 2:37.61

WYW-CT 129 2:38.90Ella Cowan de Wolf
36.50 1:17.36 2:05.86 2:38.90

GRYM-CT 1210 2:39.90Jenna Marsella
37.25 1:17.98 2:06.32 2:39.90

WYW-CT 1211 2:42.25Emma Holmquist
GRYM-CT 1112 2:42.49Diana Tramontano

35.55 1:16.65 2:05.44 2:42.49
WYW-CT 1213 2:43.29Lindsay Cooney
WYW-CT 1214 2:43.31Ky-lee Perry

34.18 1:17.21 2:07.62 2:43.31
WYW-CT 1215 2:44.28Samantha Florio
WYW-CT 1116 2:44.56Haleigh McLaughlin

38.02 1:21.26 2:08.36 2:44.56
WEST-CT 1117 2:45.30Samantha McStocker
WYW-CT 1218 2:45.79Sapir Shoshan
WYW-CT 1219 2:46.12Mira Patel

38.01 1:23.19 2:09.15 2:46.12
WHAT-CT 1220 2:46.58Emily Wertheimer

37.57 1:21.90 2:09.69 2:46.58
WYW-CT 1221 2:46.73Sydney Adams

39.36 1:22.49 2:10.74 2:46.73
WYW-CT 1222 2:46.85Paula Tabaschek

36.70 1:19.61 2:09.21 2:46.85
WYW-CT 1223 2:49.40Molly Gnibus

38.25 1:24.36 2:13.39 2:49.40
WYW-CT 1124 2:51.97Carolyn Morikawa
WEST-CT 1125 2:52.60Isabelle Proctor

37.97 1:23.27 2:12.10 2:52.60
WYW-CT 1226 2:54.95Savannah Driscoll

40.78 1:25.84 2:15.50 2:54.95
UN-CT 1127 2:56.20Sammi Werner

40.52 1:21.44 2:17.68 2:56.20
WYW-CT 1228 2:59.37Lillian Chang

39.83 1:24.44 2:20.38 2:59.37
WYW-CT 1229 2:59.88Megan Lafond

42.08 1:26.47 2:21.66 2:59.88
WHAT-CT 1230 3:00.33Erica Woods

37.73 1:23.10 2:18.28 3:00.33
WYW-CT 1131 3:02.05Stephanie Xie

38.55 1:24.47 2:21.51 3:02.05
WYW-CT 1232 3:02.50Aubrey Chang

41.63 1:26.10 2:21.77 3:02.50
WHAT-CT 1133 3:02.71Annie Buenaventura

39.87 1:28.33 2:19.99 3:02.71
WEST-CT 1134 3:03.72Haley D'Alessio

40.86 1:27.03 2:25.70 3:03.72
WYW-CT 1135 3:05.79Emily Faller

38.54 1:26.95 2:21.24 3:05.79
UN-CT 1136 3:06.36Morgan Macdonald

42.45 1:25.65 2:22.76 3:06.36
WYW-CT 1137 3:08.63Ally Batter

42.80 1:29.96 2:26.47 3:08.63

WYW-CT 1138 3:09.84Katarina Hackel
43.53 1:32.99 2:23.62 3:09.84

WEST-CT 1139 3:18.14Victoria Gutowski
45.24 1:36.15 2:34.40 3:18.14

WEST-CT 1140 3:33.88Berry Phillips
49.34 1:42.68 2:46.62 3:33.88

WEST-CT 1141 3:47.69Nicolette Attra
56.53 1:54.28 2:56.04 3:47.69

WEST-CT 1242 4:00.40Maddie Johnson
WEST-CT 11--- DQJulia Schreder

47.02 1:39.55 2:36.21 DQ
WEST-CT 11--- DQRebecca Agababian

46.87 1:43.03 2:48.57 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.66GRYM-CT
1) Quinn Scannell 12 2) Ally Furano 11
3) Malavika Pande 12 4) Jessica Conway 12

A2 1:55.15WYW-CT
1) Katrina Trentos 12 2) Kiersten Daly 12
3) Ella Cowan de Wolf 12 4) Brooke Hendee 12

B3 2:02.90GRYM-CT
1) Diana Tramontano 11 2) Grace Leigh 11
3) Jenna Marsella 12 4) Aillee Mendoza 11

C4 2:03.04WYW-CT
1) Ky-lee Perry 12 2) Samantha Florio 12
3) Carolyn Morikawa 11 4) Emma Holmquist 12

B5 2:04.94WYW-CT
1) Sydney Adams 12 2) Molly Gnibus 12
3) Haleigh McLaughlin 11 4) Paula Tabaschek 12

A6 2:08.99WEST-CT
1) Isabelle Proctor 11 2) Victoria Gutowski 11
3) Julia Schreder 11 4) Samantha McStocker 11

E7 2:13.83WYW-CT
1) Aubrey Chang 12 2) Savannah Driscoll 12
3) Ally Batter 11 4) Lindsay Cooney 12

F8 2:15.21WYW-CT
1) Stephanie Xie 11 2) Emily Faller 11
3) Halle Dantas 11 4) Kinsey Ward 12

G9 2:16.09WYW-CT
1) Alexandra Troy 12 2) Nadia Koltchine 12
3) Andrea Prospect 12 4) Shannon Golden 12

H10 2:22.02WYW-CT
1) Caroline Eckert 11 2) Lillian Chang 12
3) Ashley Li 12 4) Katarina Hackel 11

B11 2:27.88WEST-CT
1) Callie Collins 11 2) Nicolette Attra 11
3) Berry Phillips 11 4) Rebecca Agababian 11

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.26GRYM-CT
1) Malavika Pande 12 2) Ally Furano 11
3) Jessica Conway 12 4) Quinn Scannell 12

32.82 1:12.05 1:40.31 2:08.26



Connecticut Swimming Inc. - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:17 AM  11/12/2010  Page 15
WYW Qualifier, Sanction #: S10-03

October 16-17, 2010- Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:09.16WYW-CT
1) Kiersten Daly 12 2) Brooke Hendee 12
3) Katrina Trentos 12 4) Ky-lee Perry 12

33.04 1:09.35 1:42.31 2:09.16
B3 2:19.40WYW-CT

1) Dakota Meyer 12 2) Mira Patel 12
3) Ella Cowan de Wolf 12 4) Paula Tabaschek 12

36.96 1:15.29 1:50.12 2:19.40
A4 2:22.81WEST-CT

1) Samantha McStocker 11 2) Isabelle Proctor 11
3) Haley D'Alessio 11 4) Julia Schreder 11

33.97 1:14.21 1:51.17 2:22.81
D5 2:24.45WYW-CT

1) Lillian Chang 12 2) Sapir Shoshan 12
3) Haleigh McLaughlin 11 4) Molly Gnibus 12

36.45 1:15.78 1:52.81 2:24.45
C6 2:25.35WYW-CT

1) Megan Lafond 12 2) Carolyn Morikawa 11
3) Lindsay Cooney 12 4) Sydney Adams 12

37.98 1:18.68 1:54.59 2:25.35
E7 2:26.50WYW-CT

1) Ally Batter 11 2) Emma Holmquist 12
3) Emily Faller 11 4) Samantha Florio 12

40.10 1:19.20 1:56.10 2:26.50
F8 2:32.37WYW-CT

1) Aubrey Chang 12 2) Alexandra Troy 12
3) Halle Dantas 11 4) Savannah Driscoll 12

38.93 1:22.55 1:59.86 2:32.37
G9 2:35.02WYW-CT

1) Grace Ziskind 11 2) Andrea Prospect 12
3) Stephanie Xie 11 4) Patrycja Sztachelski 11

40.69 1:22.79 1:57.72 2:35.02
H10 2:56.11WYW-CT

1) Ashley Li 12 2) Shannon Golden 12
3) Caroline Eckert 11 4) Eva Mullineaux 11

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 101 29.95Darian Sueiro
GRYM-CT 102 30.41Thacher Scannell
WYW-CT 103 31.24Noah Cheruk
UN-CT  94 31.26Stephan Todorovic
GRYM-CT 105 32.58Patrick King
WHAT-CT 106 32.98Micheal Gorgan
WYW-CT 10*7 33.04Charlie Palsho
WYW-CT 10*7 33.04Jack Lewis
GRYM-CT  99 33.15Nico Apostolides
WYW-CT  9*10 33.24Richard Nolan
WYW-CT 10*10 33.24Matthew Martin
WYW-CT 1012 33.27Josiah Tarrant
GRYM-CT  913 33.69Alex Kosyakov
WHAT-CT  914 33.89Michael Baldini
WEST-CT 1015 33.97Josh Franco
GRYM-CT 1016 34.24Scott Walter
WYW-CT 1017 34.26Jake Florio
WYW-CT  918 34.78Connor Morikawa

WEST-CT  919 34.90Oscar Petersen
UN-CT 1020 35.16Walter Kress
WEST-CT  921 35.48Robert Constantine
UN-CT  922 35.75Brandon Berger
GRYM-CT  923 36.14Christian Farricker
GRYM-CT 1024 36.28Ben Frey
WYW-CT  925 36.37Ryan Looney
WYW-CT  726 36.52Connor Hunt
GRYM-CT 1027 36.69Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarte
WYW-CT  928 36.98Jason Xie
WYW-CT  929 38.48William Holmquist
WYW-CT  730 39.33Tyler Sicignano
GRYM-CT  931 39.58Jack Vecsey
GRYM-CT  932 40.35Benjamin Levin
WHAT-CT  833 40.39Benjamin Zamstein
UN-CT  834 40.66Nicholas Todorovic
WYW-CT  935 41.28Jason Cai
WHAT-CT  936 42.36Michael Zhou
WYW-CT  837 43.03Bobby Chang
WYW-CT 1038 43.06Ben Kotlov
WEST-CT  839 44.13Phoenix Parker
WYW-CT 1040 44.73Albert Wei
GRYM-CT  941 47.32Daniel McDermott
WEST-CT  942 47.48Philip Bard
GRYM-CT  943 49.77Jack Childs
WHAT-CT  744 1:12.87David Zhou

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 101 1:05.32Darian Sueiro
31.52 1:05.32

UN-CT  92 1:05.99Stephan Todorovic
32.08 1:05.99

GRYM-CT 103 1:07.93Thacher Scannell
31.91 1:07.93

WYW-CT 104 1:11.73Luke Stewart
34.71 1:11.73

GRYM-CT 105 1:11.76Patrick King
34.43 1:11.76

GRYM-CT  96 1:12.45Nico Apostolides
34.74 1:12.45

WEST-CT 107 1:13.08Josh Franco
35.94 1:13.08

WYW-CT  98 1:13.37Richard Nolan
35.05 1:13.37

WYW-CT 109 1:13.53Jack Lewis
36.09 1:13.53

WYW-CT 1010 1:14.73Jake Florio
36.29 1:14.73

WYW-CT  911 1:14.76Connor Morikawa
36.55 1:14.76

WYW-CT 1012 1:15.17Josiah Tarrant
35.62 1:15.17

WHAT-CT  913 1:15.78Michael Baldini
36.01 1:15.78

WYW-CT  914 1:18.58Ryan Looney
37.44 1:18.58
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT  915 1:18.65Austin Twiss
37.30 1:18.65

GRYM-CT  916 1:19.26Alex Kosyakov
36.25 1:19.26

UN-CT  917 1:20.56Brandon Berger
38.32 1:20.56

WEST-CT  918 1:21.08Robert Constantine
38.20 1:21.08

GRYM-CT 1019 1:21.65Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarte
38.37 1:21.65

WYW-CT  920 1:21.83Jason Xie
38.27 1:21.83

WYW-CT  721 1:24.67Connor Hunt
40.24 1:24.67

GRYM-CT  922 1:26.31Benjamin Levin
39.42 1:26.31

WYW-CT  923 1:27.16William Holmquist
40.12 1:27.16

GRYM-CT 1024 1:28.66Cal Samuel
40.20 1:28.66

WYW-CT  925 1:29.21Daniel Cui
UN-CT  826 1:29.97Nicholas Todorovic

43.48 1:29.97
WYW-CT  927 1:37.13Jason Cai
WYW-CT 1028 1:46.41Albert Wei

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 2:21.14Thacher Scannell
32.67 1:10.31 1:46.96 2:21.14

WYW-CT 102 2:27.62Noah Cheruk
33.95 1:11.36 1:46.81 2:27.62

WYW-CT 103 2:32.39Charlie Palsho
34.76 1:14.13 1:53.95 2:32.39

GRYM-CT  94 2:33.38Nico Apostolides
35.80 1:16.20 1:56.25 2:33.38

WEST-CT 105 2:34.45Josh Franco
35.47 1:15.13 1:55.60 2:34.45

WYW-CT 106 2:36.02Matthew Martin
35.87 1:16.18 1:57.40 2:36.02

WYW-CT 107 2:39.91Jake Florio
36.88 1:16.83 1:58.24 2:39.91

GRYM-CT 108 2:43.40Scott Walter
34.64 1:15.43 1:59.46 2:43.40

UN-CT  99 2:55.99Brandon Berger
36.87 1:20.55 2:08.87 2:55.99

UN-CT 10--- DQDarian Sueiro
32.20 1:09.41 1:46.86 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 101 6:35.16Darian Sueiro
35.39 1:14.65 1:56.13 2:36.07

3:16.29 3:57.40 4:38.80 5:19.05
6:00.09 6:35.16

WYW-CT 102 6:36.95Noah Cheruk
35.44 1:15.79 1:56.44 2:37.42

3:18.44 3:59.65 4:40.34 5:20.90
6:00.65 6:36.95

WYW-CT 103 6:50.15Matthew Martin
37.74 1:20.08 2:01.86 2:44.65

3:26.95 4:08.52 4:50.84 5:32.33
6:12.40 6:50.15

WYW-CT 104 6:50.20Jack Lewis
37.53 1:20.44 2:02.68 2:44.53

3:27.54 4:09.73 4:51.48 5:32.74
6:13.36 6:50.20

WYW-CT 105 7:03.17Luke Stewart
36.50 1:18.64 2:02.24 2:45.75

3:27.27 4:10.55 4:54.51 5:38.41
6:22.40 7:03.17

WYW-CT 106 7:16.37Jake Florio
38.82 1:21.23 2:04.66 2:49.05

3:33.95 4:18.51 5:02.51 5:48.51
6:32.85 7:16.37

WYW-CT 107 7:30.74Josiah Tarrant
37.42 1:20.76 2:06.58 2:53.46

3:40.64 4:28.56 5:16.60 6:02.79
6:49.36 7:30.74

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 101 35.07Luke Stewart
GRYM-CT 102 37.10Patrick King
WYW-CT 103 37.33Noah Cheruk
WYW-CT  94 38.11Ryan Looney
WYW-CT 105 39.98Matthew Martin
WEST-CT  96 39.99Austin Twiss
WYW-CT 107 40.29Jake Florio
WEST-CT 108 40.35Josh Franco
WYW-CT 109 40.68Josiah Tarrant
GRYM-CT  910 40.74Nico Apostolides
WYW-CT  911 41.16Richard Nolan
WYW-CT  912 41.53Jason Xie
WYW-CT  913 41.65Connor Morikawa
WYW-CT 1014 42.02Jack Lewis
WYW-CT  715 42.54Connor Hunt
UN-CT  916 42.65Brandon Berger
WEST-CT  917 42.67Robert Constantine
WHAT-CT  918 43.48Michael Baldini
WYW-CT  719 44.93Tyler Sicignano
GRYM-CT 1020 45.68Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarte
WYW-CT  921 46.90Jason Cai
WYW-CT  922 46.98William Holmquist
WYW-CT  923 48.57Daniel Cui
WYW-CT 1024 48.96Ben Kotlov
UN-CT  825 49.13Nicholas Todorovic
GRYM-CT  926 49.36Benjamin Levin
GRYM-CT 1027 49.69Cal Samuel
WYW-CT 1028 49.75Albert Wei
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Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 1:21.05Patrick King
38.76 1:21.05

UN-CT 102 1:22.21Darian Sueiro
41.25 1:22.21

WHAT-CT 103 1:24.39Micheal Gorgan
40.62 1:24.39

WYW-CT 104 1:25.36Jake Florio
42.00 1:25.36

WYW-CT  95 1:26.90Ryan Looney
42.40 1:26.90

WYW-CT  96 1:28.27Richard Nolan
45.68 1:28.27

WYW-CT  97 1:28.75Connor Morikawa
44.20 1:28.75

GRYM-CT  98 1:28.90Nico Apostolides
44.03 1:28.90

WYW-CT  99 1:32.58Jason Xie
43.97 1:32.58

UN-CT 1010 1:34.73Walter Kress
46.04 1:34.73

WHAT-CT  911 1:36.16Michael Baldini
46.14 1:36.16

WYW-CT  812 1:36.44Bobby Chang
WYW-CT  913 1:39.34Jason Cai
WYW-CT  914 1:39.40William Holmquist
WHAT-CT  915 1:44.23Michael Zhou

49.51 1:44.23
WYW-CT 1016 1:44.68Albert Wei

51.17 1:44.68
GRYM-CT  917 1:53.14Daniel McDermott

54.69 1:53.14
UN-CT  818 1:55.25Nicholas Todorovic
GRYM-CT  919 1:59.13Jack Childs

57.24 1:59.13
WHAT-CT  820 2:00.65Benjamin Zamstein

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 101 36.36Noah Cheruk
WYW-CT 102 36.92Charlie Palsho
WYW-CT 103 40.14Jack Lewis
WYW-CT  94 40.24Connor Morikawa
WHAT-CT 105 43.15Micheal Gorgan
GRYM-CT  96 43.38Alex Kosyakov
WYW-CT  97 43.44Richard Nolan
WYW-CT 108 43.81Josiah Tarrant
WYW-CT  99 44.36Jason Xie
GRYM-CT 1010 44.66Scott Walter
WYW-CT  911 45.58Ryan Looney
UN-CT  912 46.08Brandon Berger
WYW-CT  913 46.69William Holmquist
WHAT-CT  914 46.81Michael Baldini
WHAT-CT  915 48.08Michael Zhou
WYW-CT 1016 49.66Ben Kotlov

WYW-CT 1017 50.09Albert Wei
WYW-CT  918 50.42Jason Cai
GRYM-CT 1019 50.53Ben Frey
WYW-CT  720 50.99Connor Hunt
GRYM-CT  921 51.15Benjamin Levin
WEST-CT  922 52.35Robert Constantine
GRYM-CT  923 52.67Jack Vecsey
GRYM-CT 1024 53.00Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarte
WYW-CT  825 55.21Bobby Chang
WEST-CT  926 55.28Philip Bard
WEST-CT  827 55.93Phoenix Parker
UN-CT 1028 56.73Walter Kress
WHAT-CT  829 57.74Benjamin Zamstein
WHAT-CT  7--- DQDavid Zhou
GRYM-CT  9--- DQJack Childs
WYW-CT  7--- DQTyler Sicignano
GRYM-CT  9--- DQDaniel McDermott

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 101 1:21.15Noah Cheruk
37.88 1:21.15

WYW-CT 102 1:30.30Jack Lewis
43.08 1:30.30

UN-CT 103 1:30.62Darian Sueiro
43.69 1:30.62

WYW-CT  94 1:31.17Connor Morikawa
43.45 1:31.17

WYW-CT  95 1:32.96Richard Nolan
45.05 1:32.96

GRYM-CT 106 1:35.01Patrick King
45.54 1:35.01

WYW-CT  97 1:36.33Jason Xie
45.73 1:36.33

UN-CT  98 1:36.76Brandon Berger
46.47 1:36.76

GRYM-CT  99 1:39.73Alex Kosyakov
45.45 1:39.73

WYW-CT  910 1:40.66Ryan Looney
47.47 1:40.66

WHAT-CT  911 1:43.28Michael Baldini
48.94 1:43.28

WYW-CT 1012 1:43.88Matthew Martin
50.29 1:43.88

WYW-CT  913 1:46.25William Holmquist
50.10 1:46.25

WYW-CT  914 1:52.38Daniel Cui
54.25 1:52.38

WYW-CT  915 1:53.18Jason Cai
53.42 1:53.18

WYW-CT 1016 1:54.95Albert Wei
54.09 1:54.95

GRYM-CT  917 2:00.67Benjamin Levin

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 33.95Thacher Scannell
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT  92 35.14Stephan Todorovic
WYW-CT 103 35.56Noah Cheruk
WYW-CT 104 36.83Josiah Tarrant
GRYM-CT 105 37.49Patrick King
WYW-CT 106 37.50Luke Stewart
UN-CT 107 39.53Darian Sueiro
WEST-CT 108 39.72Josh Franco
WYW-CT  79 40.32Connor Hunt
WYW-CT 1010 41.40Matthew Martin
WYW-CT  911 42.74Jason Xie
WYW-CT  912 43.29Ryan Looney
GRYM-CT  913 43.64Alex Kosyakov
WYW-CT  714 44.62Tyler Sicignano
UN-CT  915 44.86Brandon Berger
GRYM-CT 1016 45.53Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarte
WHAT-CT  917 45.59Michael Baldini
WYW-CT  918 48.31Daniel Cui
WEST-CT  919 49.58Robert Constantine
WYW-CT  920 50.92William Holmquist
WYW-CT  921 54.67Jason Cai
UN-CT  822 56.26Nicholas Todorovic
WYW-CT 1023 1:01.92Albert Wei
GRYM-CT 10--- DQCal Samuel
WYW-CT 10--- DQBen Kotlov
WYW-CT 10--- DQJake Florio
WEST-CT  9--- DQAustin Twiss

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT  91 1:18.77Stephan Todorovic
37.10 1:18.77

GRYM-CT 102 1:23.88Thacher Scannell
38.93 1:23.88

WYW-CT 103 1:24.39Josiah Tarrant
41.56 1:24.39

WEST-CT 104 1:27.47Josh Franco
41.15 1:27.47

WYW-CT 105 1:29.82Jack Lewis
WHAT-CT 106 1:31.88Micheal Gorgan

42.07 1:31.88
WEST-CT  97 1:33.61Oscar Petersen

43.76 1:33.61
GRYM-CT  98 1:36.85Christian Farricker

44.32 1:36.85
WYW-CT 109 1:37.73Matthew Martin

44.33 1:37.73
WEST-CT  8--- DQPhoenix Parker

56.21 DQ
WHAT-CT  9--- DQMichael Zhou

53.16 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 101 1:17.20Noah Cheruk
38.74 1:17.20

UN-CT 102 1:19.29Darian Sueiro
38.81 1:19.29

WYW-CT 103 1:19.79Charlie Palsho
39.74 1:19.79

GRYM-CT 104 1:21.89Patrick King
37.55 1:21.89

WYW-CT  95 1:23.62Connor Morikawa
41.82 1:23.62

UN-CT  96 1:24.15Stephan Todorovic
39.30 1:24.15

WYW-CT 107 1:26.11Jack Lewis
43.21 1:26.11

WYW-CT 108 1:26.29Josiah Tarrant
41.97 1:26.29

WYW-CT  99 1:27.88Richard Nolan
43.64 1:27.88

WEST-CT 1010 1:27.91Josh Franco
40.55 1:27.91

GRYM-CT  911 1:28.41Alex Kosyakov
42.17 1:28.41

WYW-CT 1012 1:28.62Jake Florio
42.46 1:28.62

UN-CT  913 1:29.27Brandon Berger
43.00 1:29.27

WYW-CT 1014 1:29.54Matthew Martin
44.04 1:29.54

WYW-CT  915 1:29.74Jason Xie
43.15 1:29.74

WEST-CT  916 1:30.13Oscar Petersen
42.98 1:30.13

WYW-CT  917 1:30.90Ryan Looney
42.99 1:30.90

WYW-CT  718 1:34.25Connor Hunt
43.58 1:34.25

UN-CT 1019 1:37.17Walter Kress
44.82 1:37.17

GRYM-CT 1020 1:38.44Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarte
45.48 1:38.44

GRYM-CT  921 1:38.54Christian Farricker
45.61 1:38.54

WEST-CT  922 1:38.80Robert Constantine
45.15 1:38.80

WYW-CT  923 1:41.30William Holmquist
48.66 1:41.30

GRYM-CT 1024 1:42.32Ben Frey
49.84 1:42.32

GRYM-CT  925 1:46.92Jack Vecsey
50.27 1:46.92

UN-CT  826 1:55.11Nicholas Todorovic
WEST-CT  927 2:10.38Philip Bard
WYW-CT  9--- DQJason Cai

54.01 DQ
WEST-CT  8--- DQPhoenix Parker

52.52 DQ
GRYM-CT  9--- DQBenjamin Levin

52.52 DQ
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Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 101 2:48.78Thacher Scannell
37.78 1:20.88 2:13.36 2:48.78

UN-CT  92 2:51.83Stephan Todorovic
38.19 1:21.60 2:15.92 2:51.83

WEST-CT 103 2:58.07Josh Franco
41.42 1:28.61 2:20.94 2:58.07

WYW-CT  94 2:58.17Connor Morikawa
42.45 1:30.95 2:18.96 2:58.17

WYW-CT  95 3:05.72Richard Nolan
43.08 1:29.59 2:23.90 3:05.72

GRYM-CT  96 3:12.71Nico Apostolides
46.53 1:34.39 2:34.51 3:12.71

WEST-CT  9--- DQAustin Twiss
44.66 1:31.41 2:30.33 DQ

WEST-CT  9--- DQRobert Constantine

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.93GRYM-CT
1) Thacher Scannell 10 2) Patrick King 10
3) Nico Apostolides 9 4) Stephan Todorovic 9

31.49 1:05.98 1:38.18 2:08.93
A2 2:13.24WYW-CT

1) Charlie Palsho 10 2) Josiah Tarrant 10
3) Jake Florio 10 4) Noah Cheruk 10

33.15 1:07.12 1:41.91 2:13.24
B3 2:17.00WYW-CT

1) Jack Lewis 10 2) Richard Nolan 9
3) Connor Morikawa 9 4) Matthew Martin 10

34.07 1:07.50 1:42.35 2:17.00
C4 2:25.95WYW-CT

1) Jason Xie 9 2) Connor Hunt 7
3) William Holmquist 9 4) Ryan Looney 9

A5 2:26.34WEST-CT
1) Phoenix Parker 8 2) Oscar Petersen 9
3) Robert Constantine 9 4) Josh Franco 10

44.13 1:18.07 1:53.40 2:26.34
D6 2:56.48WYW-CT

1) Tyler Sicignano 7 2) Bobby Chang 8
3) Albert Wei 10 4) Jason Cai 9

41.22 1:24.73 2:13.10 2:56.48
B--- DQGRYM-CT

1) Scott Walter 10 2) Christian Farricker 9
3) Jonathan Wolf-Rosengarten 1 4) Alex Kosyakov 9

34.63 1:11.04 1:50.72 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.58WYW-CT
1) Luke Stewart 10 2) Jack Lewis 10
3) Josiah Tarrant 10 4) Noah Cheruk 10

37.87 1:18.51 1:54.27 2:24.58
A2 2:26.43GRYM-CT

1) Patrick King 10 2) Alex Kosyakov 9
3) Stephan Todorovic 9 4) Thacher Scannell 10

39.29 1:21.32 1:56.94 2:26.43

B3 2:45.78WYW-CT
1) Jake Florio 10 2) Jason Xie 9
3) Matthew Martin 10 4) Connor Morikawa 9

41.78 1:26.16 2:09.92 2:45.78
C4 2:59.72WYW-CT

1) Richard Nolan 9 2) Daniel Cui 9
3) Ryan Looney 9 4) Tyler Sicignano 7

43.42 1:37.43 2:21.52 2:59.72
D--- DQWYW-CT

1) William Holmquist 9 2) Ben Kotlov 10
3) Connor Hunt 7 4) Jason Cai 9

47.32 1:37.65 2:19.32 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 25.86Nick Handali
GRYM-CT 122 26.96Alex Jahan
GRYM-CT 123 29.20Joshua King
GRYM-CT 114 29.34Logan Semenuk
GRYM-CT 125 29.62Ryan Olesen
WYW-CT 116 29.74Jack Lynch
WYW-CT 117 30.46Will Suchy
WYW-CT 128 30.79Joe Irwin
WYW-CT 119 31.40Jake Kealy
UN-CT 1210 31.48John Rinald
GRYM-CT 1111 31.65Ryan Bedell
WYW-CT 1112 31.97Stefan Garbee
WHAT-CT 1213 32.17Andrew Deakin
WYW-CT 1114 32.21Daniel Solinsky
WYW-CT 1215 32.42Gavin Lee
WYW-CT 12*16 32.69Sean Leary
GRYM-CT 12*16 32.69Bryce Lecamp
WYW-CT 1118 32.71Kyle Wilson
WHAT-CT 1119 32.90Stephen Pang
WYW-CT 1220 33.36Matthew Shindel
WHAT-CT 1121 33.86Thomas Costello
WYW-CT 1122 34.03Jack Gallucci
WYW-CT 1223 34.23George Mgaloblishvili
GRYM-CT 1124 34.65Henry Dowling
WYW-CT 1125 34.97Jes Bollman
WEST-CT 1126 35.26Charlie Gosnell
WYW-CT 1227 35.42Albert Cai
WEST-CT 1128 35.74Gilbert Tsui
WYW-CT 1129 36.03Nicholas Nonnenmacher
UN-CT 1230 36.56Nicolas Gomez-del Campo
WEST-CT 1131 38.03David Gelfand
WHAT-CT 1132 38.71Nicholas Gianoulis
WEST-CT 1133 40.17Cian Greene
WYW-CT 1234 43.67Eoghan Brennan
WYW-CT 1135 43.73Simon Lindberg
WEST-CT 1236 44.19Harry Halpin

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 56.80Nick Handali
27.32 56.80

GRYM-CT 122 58.69Alex Jahan
28.00 58.69
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 123 1:04.93Joshua King
31.32 1:04.93

GRYM-CT 114 1:05.40Logan Semenuk
31.32 1:05.40

GRYM-CT 125 1:05.48Ryan Olesen
31.51 1:05.48

WYW-CT 116 1:05.49Will Suchy
31.81 1:05.49

WYW-CT 117 1:05.55Jack Lynch
30.86 1:05.55

WYW-CT 128 1:07.26Joe Irwin
31.81 1:07.26

WYW-CT 119 1:07.51Jake Kealy
32.40 1:07.51

UN-CT 1210 1:09.42Christopher Yum
32.07 1:09.42

GRYM-CT 1111 1:09.63Ryan Bedell
32.21 1:09.63

WYW-CT 1112 1:09.89Stefan Garbee
33.49 1:09.89

WHAT-CT 1213 1:10.14Andrew Deakin
33.23 1:10.14

WYW-CT 1214 1:10.58Sean Leary
33.25 1:10.58

WYW-CT 1115 1:11.61Kyle Wilson
34.31 1:11.61

WYW-CT 1116 1:11.65Daniel Solinsky
32.84 1:11.65

WYW-CT 1217 1:11.93Gavin Lee
35.13 1:11.93

UN-CT 1218 1:12.44John Rinald
34.30 1:12.44

WYW-CT 1119 1:13.15Jack Gallucci
34.92 1:13.15

WYW-CT 1220 1:13.39Matthew Shindel
35.02 1:13.39

WHAT-CT 1121 1:15.37Thomas Costello
36.55 1:15.37

WEST-CT 1122 1:16.13Charlie Gosnell
36.03 1:16.13

WYW-CT 1123 1:16.65Nicholas Nonnenmacher
36.80 1:16.65

WYW-CT 1224 1:18.22Albert Cai
37.81 1:18.22

WYW-CT 1225 1:18.35George Mgaloblishvili
38.26 1:18.35

WYW-CT 1126 1:19.30Jes Bollman
37.09 1:19.30

GRYM-CT 1127 1:22.34Jason Yung
38.31 1:22.34

WHAT-CT 1128 1:22.58Nicholas Gianoulis
40.29 1:22.58

UN-CT 1229 1:23.12Nicolas Gomez-del Campo
37.70 1:23.12

WEST-CT 1130 1:31.30Cian Greene
41.00 1:31.30

WYW-CT 1231 1:31.67Eoghan Brennan
WEST-CT 1132 1:32.24Gilbert Tsui

41.10 1:32.24
WEST-CT 1133 1:34.13David Gelfand

43.97 1:34.13
WEST-CT 1234 1:35.64Harry Halpin

45.89 1:35.64
WYW-CT 1135 1:41.74Simon Lindberg

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 2:02.70Nick Handali
27.53 58.18 1:30.05 2:02.70

GRYM-CT 122 2:21.90Ryan Olesen
31.95 1:08.44 1:45.96 2:21.90

WYW-CT 113 2:23.15Jake Kealy
32.06 1:08.95 1:47.39 2:23.15

WYW-CT 114 2:23.23Will Suchy
32.63 1:08.64 1:46.54 2:23.23

WYW-CT 115 2:23.52Jack Lynch
31.91 1:08.56 1:46.52 2:23.52

WYW-CT 126 2:24.56Joe Irwin
31.42 1:08.29 1:47.14 2:24.56

GRYM-CT 127 2:25.70Joshua King
32.52 1:09.65 1:49.30 2:25.70

GRYM-CT 128 2:28.35Matt Rogers
33.94 1:11.92 1:50.94 2:28.35

WYW-CT 129 2:29.41Sean Leary
33.16 1:11.88 1:51.72 2:29.41

WYW-CT 1210 2:33.20Matthew Shindel
35.50 1:14.95 1:55.21 2:33.20

WHAT-CT 1211 2:33.55Andrew Deakin
33.31 1:12.14 1:52.86 2:33.55

WHAT-CT 1112 2:36.55Stephen Pang
35.51 1:15.72 1:56.33 2:36.55

WYW-CT 1113 2:38.08Jack Gallucci
UN-CT 1214 2:40.23John Rinald

36.46 1:18.02 1:59.98 2:40.23
WYW-CT 1115 2:40.98Nicholas Nonnenmacher

37.60 1:18.77 2:00.67 2:40.98
WYW-CT 1216 2:42.90Albert Cai

36.62 1:18.98 2:03.24 2:42.90
WYW-CT 1217 2:44.25George Mgaloblishvili
WYW-CT 1118 2:46.32Jes Bollman
UN-CT 1219 3:04.71Nicolas Gomez-del Campo
WEST-CT 1120 3:18.34Cian Greene
WEST-CT 1221 3:24.54Harry Halpin

Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 111 6:21.07Jack Lynch
34.36 1:11.98 1:49.78 2:28.63

3:07.43 3:46.59 4:24.96 5:04.82
5:44.02 6:21.07
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(Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 112 6:30.29Will Suchy
34.78 1:13.83 1:53.00 2:32.72

3:12.49 3:53.06 4:33.37 5:14.00
5:52.96 6:30.29

WYW-CT 113 6:38.30Jake Kealy
33.49 1:12.00 1:52.59 2:33.36

3:14.03 3:56.56 4:38.21 5:19.56
6:00.33 6:38.30

WYW-CT 124 6:43.82Joe Irwin
34.35 1:13.89 1:53.77 2:34.47

3:15.37 3:57.08 4:38.82 5:21.80
6:03.84 6:43.82

WYW-CT 125 6:50.99Matthew Shindel
35.57 1:15.68 1:57.86 2:40.37

3:23.47 4:08.01 4:50.30 5:32.14
6:14.48 6:50.99

WYW-CT 116 6:51.65Stefan Garbee
35.36 1:14.72 1:55.47 2:37.71

3:20.08 4:03.09 4:46.23 5:28.58
6:11.49 6:51.65

WYW-CT 117 6:54.60Jack Gallucci
36.52 1:18.14 2:01.60 2:44.67

3:27.25 4:10.45 4:52.70 5:34.63
6:16.32 6:54.60

WYW-CT 128 6:56.66Sean Leary
35.06 1:14.82 1:56.68 2:39.24

3:22.75 4:06.01 4:49.84 5:33.83
6:15.98 6:56.66

WYW-CT 119 7:06.10Nicholas Nonnenmacher
WYW-CT 1110 7:06.76Kyle Wilson

37.29 1:18.46 2:01.28 2:44.71
3:28.01 4:13.63 4:58.66 5:43.00
6:27.06 7:06.76

WYW-CT 1111 7:15.59Daniel Solinsky
35.76 1:18.38 2:01.65 2:46.35

3:29.91 4:16.04 5:01.73 5:46.97
6:32.63 7:15.59

WYW-CT 1212 7:15.68Albert Cai
38.26 1:22.34 2:06.80 2:51.42

3:37.13 4:22.99 5:07.68 5:51.78
6:36.18 7:15.68

WYW-CT 1213 7:25.87George Mgaloblishvili

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 31.31Nick Handali
GRYM-CT 122 34.89Joshua King
WYW-CT 113 34.94Jake Kealy
GRYM-CT 114 35.11Clayton Kim
GRYM-CT 115 36.81Logan Semenuk
GRYM-CT 116 37.60Henry Dowling
WYW-CT 127 37.82Sean Leary
WYW-CT 118 37.89Will Suchy
WHAT-CT 129 38.12Andrew Deakin
GRYM-CT 1210 38.31Ryan Olesen

WYW-CT 1111 38.49Daniel Solinsky
GRYM-CT 1212 39.03Matt Rogers
WEST-CT 1113 39.26Charlie Gosnell
WYW-CT 1214 39.35George Mgaloblishvili
WEST-CT 1115 43.99David Gelfand
WYW-CT 1216 45.74Eoghan Brennan
UN-CT 1217 47.18Nicolas Gomez-del Campo
WHAT-CT 1118 47.74Nicholas Gianoulis
WEST-CT 1119 52.01Cian Greene
WYW-CT 11--- DQJes Bollman
WEST-CT 11--- DQGilbert Tsui
WEST-CT 12--- DQHarry Halpin
WYW-CT 11--- DQSimon Lindberg

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 111 1:16.14Jake Kealy
37.34 1:16.14

GRYM-CT 112 1:16.58Clayton Kim
36.61 1:16.58

WHAT-CT 113 1:18.67Stephen Pang
38.65 1:18.67

WYW-CT 114 1:19.26Will Suchy
WHAT-CT 125 1:21.00Andrew Deakin

39.26 1:21.00
WYW-CT 126 1:22.44Sean Leary

40.99 1:22.44
WYW-CT 127 1:22.96Gavin Lee
GRYM-CT 128 1:23.93Matt Rogers

40.55 1:23.93
GRYM-CT 119 1:26.21Henry Dowling

40.94 1:26.21
GRYM-CT 1210 1:26.82Ryan Olesen

40.57 1:26.82
WEST-CT 1111 1:27.57Charlie Gosnell

43.16 1:27.57
WYW-CT 1112 1:27.89Nicholas Nonnenmacher
WYW-CT 1113 1:30.65Jes Bollman

44.80 1:30.65
WYW-CT 1214 1:33.50Albert Cai

47.09 1:33.50
GRYM-CT 12--- DQJoshua King

37.53 DQ
WHAT-CT 11--- DQNicholas Gianoulis
WEST-CT 12--- DQHarry Halpin

51.47 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 34.26Alex Jahan
UN-CT 122 38.04John Rinald
GRYM-CT 113 38.51Ryan Bedell
WYW-CT 114 39.99Stefan Garbee
WYW-CT 125 40.30Joe Irwin
GRYM-CT 126 40.31Matt Rogers
WYW-CT 117 41.29Kyle Wilson
WYW-CT 128 42.15George Mgaloblishvili
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 119 42.50Daniel Solinsky
WEST-CT 1110 43.87Charlie Gosnell
WYW-CT 1211 44.99Matthew Shindel
WHAT-CT 1112 46.08Thomas Costello
WYW-CT 1213 46.23Gavin Lee
WYW-CT 1214 46.29Albert Cai
WYW-CT 1115 46.55Jes Bollman
WEST-CT 1116 47.31Gilbert Tsui
GRYM-CT 1217 47.96Bryce Lecamp
GRYM-CT 1118 48.03Henry Dowling
WYW-CT 1219 48.15Sean Leary
WHAT-CT 1120 48.94Nicholas Gianoulis
WYW-CT 1121 51.44Jack Gallucci
WEST-CT 1122 51.99David Gelfand
WEST-CT 1123 54.85Cian Greene
WYW-CT 1124 56.95Simon Lindberg
WYW-CT 12--- DQEoghan Brennan
UN-CT 12--- DQNicolas Gomez-del Campo

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 121 1:15.35Alex Jahan
35.25 1:15.35

UN-CT 122 1:19.15John Rinald
37.01 1:19.15

WYW-CT 113 1:28.40Jack Lynch
42.55 1:28.40

GRYM-CT 124 1:28.92Matt Rogers
41.71 1:28.92

WYW-CT 115 1:29.00Stefan Garbee
42.30 1:29.00

GRYM-CT 116 1:29.99Ryan Bedell
41.74 1:29.99

WYW-CT 127 1:30.61George Mgaloblishvili
43.93 1:30.61

WEST-CT 118 1:31.45Charlie Gosnell
43.04 1:31.45

WYW-CT 129 1:32.19Joe Irwin
42.34 1:32.19

WYW-CT 1110 1:34.38Kyle Wilson
44.47 1:34.38

UN-CT 1211 1:34.65Christopher Yum
44.57 1:34.65

GRYM-CT 1212 1:35.83Ryan Olesen
WYW-CT 1213 1:38.85Albert Cai

48.21 1:38.85
WHAT-CT 1114 1:39.10Thomas Costello

47.64 1:39.10
WYW-CT 1215 1:39.51Matthew Shindel

47.49 1:39.51
WYW-CT 1116 1:39.80Nicholas Nonnenmacher

47.63 1:39.80
WYW-CT 1217 1:40.43Sean Leary

47.52 1:40.43

GRYM-CT 1118 1:40.66Jason Yung
47.13 1:40.66

UN-CT 1219 1:41.15Nicolas Gomez-del Campo
47.95 1:41.15

WYW-CT 1120 1:41.36Jes Bollman
50.07 1:41.36

WHAT-CT 1121 1:46.71Nicholas Gianoulis
50.24 1:46.71

WYW-CT 1122 1:48.82Jack Gallucci
52.03 1:48.82

WEST-CT 1123 1:50.98Gilbert Tsui
51.56 1:50.98

WYW-CT 12--- DQGavin Lee
47.26 DQ

GRYM-CT 11--- DQHenry Dowling
47.92 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 30.70Nick Handali
GRYM-CT 112 33.37Logan Semenuk
WYW-CT 11*3 34.17Stefan Garbee
WYW-CT 11*3 34.17Jake Kealy
GRYM-CT 115 34.31Clayton Kim
WYW-CT 126 35.24Joe Irwin
WYW-CT 117 35.25Jack Lynch
WHAT-CT 118 35.42Thomas Costello
WYW-CT 119 35.83Daniel Solinsky
UN-CT 1210 36.06John Rinald
UN-CT 1211 36.96Christopher Yum
WYW-CT 1112 37.60Will Suchy
WYW-CT 1113 38.05Kyle Wilson
WYW-CT 12*14 38.87Matthew Shindel
WHAT-CT 12*14 38.87Andrew Deakin
WYW-CT 1116 40.80Nicholas Nonnenmacher
WYW-CT 1117 42.22Jack Gallucci
WYW-CT 1218 45.18Gavin Lee
WYW-CT 1219 45.86Albert Cai
WEST-CT 1120 50.24Cian Greene
WYW-CT 1221 51.91Eoghan Brennan
WEST-CT 1122 54.24David Gelfand
WYW-CT 1123 56.65Simon Lindberg

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT 111 1:12.48Stefan Garbee
33.43 1:12.48

GRYM-CT 112 1:13.08Logan Semenuk
33.59 1:13.08

GRYM-CT 113 1:17.73Clayton Kim
34.16 1:17.73

WYW-CT 114 1:19.79Jack Lynch
37.38 1:19.79

WYW-CT 115 1:21.68Jake Kealy
37.16 1:21.68

WYW-CT 116 1:22.78Daniel Solinsky
38.72 1:22.78
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 127 1:23.78Andrew Deakin
39.89 1:23.78

WHAT-CT 118 1:24.55Thomas Costello
39.83 1:24.55

WYW-CT 119 1:29.15Kyle Wilson
41.55 1:29.15

WYW-CT 1110 1:34.51Nicholas Nonnenmacher
44.75 1:34.51

WEST-CT 11--- DQDavid Gelfand
54.52 DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 1:07.03Nick Handali
30.68 1:07.03

GRYM-CT 122 1:10.76Alex Jahan
32.54 1:10.76

GRYM-CT 113 1:16.42Clayton Kim
35.28 1:16.42

GRYM-CT 124 1:16.44Joshua King
37.20 1:16.44

GRYM-CT 115 1:17.29Logan Semenuk
37.81 1:17.29

UN-CT 126 1:19.27John Rinald
38.64 1:19.27

GRYM-CT 117 1:20.81Ryan Bedell
38.94 1:20.81

WHAT-CT 128 1:21.05Andrew Deakin
37.05 1:21.05

UN-CT 129 1:21.33Christopher Yum
37.36 1:21.33

GRYM-CT 1210 1:23.21Matt Rogers
41.35 1:23.21

WHAT-CT 1111 1:24.46Thomas Costello
38.86 1:24.46

WEST-CT 1112 1:24.71Charlie Gosnell
40.29 1:24.71

WYW-CT 1213 1:25.66Gavin Lee
41.58 1:25.66

WYW-CT 1114 1:29.75Jes Bollman
42.95 1:29.75

UN-CT 1215 1:36.07Nicolas Gomez-del Campo
45.97 1:36.07

GRYM-CT 1116 1:36.51Jason Yung
44.65 1:36.51

WEST-CT 1117 1:40.96David Gelfand
WEST-CT 1118 1:42.57Gilbert Tsui

49.13 1:42.57
WEST-CT 11--- DQCian Greene

52.11 DQ
GRYM-CT 11--- DQHenry Dowling

37.34 DQ
WEST-CT 12--- DQHarry Halpin

55.16 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 121 2:22.47Nick Handali
31.10 1:06.88 1:49.95 2:22.47

GRYM-CT 122 2:28.86Alex Jahan
WYW-CT 113 2:44.61Stefan Garbee
GRYM-CT 114 2:45.97Logan Semenuk

35.32 1:19.95 2:09.32 2:45.97
GRYM-CT 115 2:48.67Clayton Kim

35.72 1:17.39 2:09.54 2:48.67
WYW-CT 116 2:49.48Jack Lynch

38.42 1:22.80 2:11.51 2:49.48
WYW-CT 117 2:51.24Kyle Wilson

40.06 1:22.78 2:13.03 2:51.24
UN-CT 128 2:51.32John Rinald

40.12 1:27.66 2:12.09 2:51.32
GRYM-CT 119 2:51.56Ryan Bedell

37.44 1:25.24 2:13.22 2:51.56
WYW-CT 1110 2:53.77Daniel Solinsky

37.47 1:23.42 2:14.38 2:53.77
WYW-CT 1111 2:54.19Will Suchy

39.27 1:24.19 2:14.73 2:54.19
WHAT-CT 1112 2:57.43Stephen Pang

41.50 1:23.88 2:17.68 2:57.43
WYW-CT 1213 2:58.82George Mgaloblishvili

42.75 1:28.14 2:17.64 2:58.82
WYW-CT 1214 2:58.84Matthew Shindel

39.81 1:27.77 2:20.32 2:58.84
WYW-CT 1215 3:04.42Gavin Lee
WEST-CT 1116 3:05.61Charlie Gosnell

45.79 1:33.09 2:23.77 3:05.61
WYW-CT 1117 3:07.24Jack Gallucci

43.34 1:30.10 2:28.47 3:07.24
WHAT-CT 1118 3:07.42Thomas Costello

39.72 1:30.73 2:26.11 3:07.42
GRYM-CT 1219 3:29.02Bryce Lecamp

45.95 1:42.19 2:41.70 3:29.02
WEST-CT 1120 3:30.29David Gelfand

54.90 1:44.45 2:43.01 3:30.29
WEST-CT 1121 3:49.26Gilbert Tsui

57.37 1:54.74 2:54.71 3:49.26
WEST-CT 12--- DQHarry Halpin

59.79 1:55.64 3:03.60 DQ
WEST-CT 11--- DQCian Greene

50.50 1:51.12 2:57.11 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.12GRYM-CT
1) Alex Jahan 12 2) Ryan Olesen 12
3) Logan Semenuk 11 4) Joshua King 12

A2 2:06.90WYW-CT
1) Jack Gallucci 11 2) Will Suchy 11
3) Jake Kealy 11 4) Jack Lynch 11

B3 2:12.84WYW-CT
1) Matthew Shindel 12 2) Kyle Wilson 11
3) Daniel Solinsky 11 4) Stefan Garbee 11
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C4 2:16.17WYW-CT
1) Albert Cai 12 2) Sean Leary 12
3) Gavin Lee 12 4) Nicholas Nonnenmacher 11

A5 2:33.93WEST-CT
1) Charlie Gosnell 11 2) Cian Greene 11
3) David Gelfand 11 4) Gilbert Tsui 11

D6 2:34.15WYW-CT
1) George Mgaloblishvili 12 2) Eoghan Brennan 12
3) Simon Lindberg 11 4) Jes Bollman 11

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.98GRYM-CT
1) Clayton Kim 11 2) Alex Jahan 12
3) Logan Semenuk 11 4) Joshua King 12

35.41 1:10.22 1:43.31 2:12.98
A2 2:23.01WYW-CT

1) Jake Kealy 11 2) Stefan Garbee 11
3) Jack Lynch 11 4) Joe Irwin 12

36.01 1:16.48 1:51.38 2:23.01
B3 2:33.37WYW-CT

1) Will Suchy 11 2) Kyle Wilson 11
3) Daniel Solinsky 11 4) Jack Gallucci 11

38.93 1:23.85 1:59.23 2:33.37
C4 2:34.61WYW-CT

1) Gavin Lee 12 2) George Mgaloblishvili 12
3) Matthew Shindel 12 4) Nicholas Nonnenmacher 11

40.17 1:23.13 1:59.81 2:34.61
D5 2:48.69WYW-CT

1) Sean Leary 12 2) Albert Cai 12
3) Jes Bollman 11 4) Eoghan Brennan 12

38.31 1:24.39 2:07.54 2:48.69
A6 3:04.23WEST-CT

1) David Gelfand 11 2) Charlie Gosnell 11
3) Gilbert Tsui 11 4) Cian Greene 11

46.61 1:27.73 2:23.70 3:04.23


